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Finis Cup
Tartu, 25. - 26.5.2019

All EventsBest performance by points
Points: FINA 2019

Girls, 2006 and younger

1. JEFIMOVA Eneli 06 Sillamaee Ujumisklubi Kalev 50m Breaststroke 33.66 666
2. JEFIMOVA Eneli 06 Sillamaee Ujumisklubi Kalev 100m Breaststroke 1:13.48 664
3. JEFIMOVA Eneli 06 Sillamaee Ujumisklubi Kalev 50m Breaststroke 33.91 651

JEFIMOVA Eneli 06 Sillamaee Ujumisklubi Kalev 200m Breaststroke 2:40.46 651
5. KUEBAR Johanna 06 Tartu Ujumisklubi 200m Medley 2:29.60 599
6. KUEBAR Johanna 06 Tartu Ujumisklubi 200m Freestyle 2:14.08 598
7. KUEBAR Johanna 06 Tartu Ujumisklubi 200m Breaststroke 2:46.69 581
8. KUEBAR Johanna 06 Tartu Ujumisklubi 400m Medley 5:19.62 578
9. JEFIMOVA Eneli 06 Sillamaee Ujumisklubi Kalev 50m Freestyle 28.80 555

10. KUEBAR Johanna 06 Tartu Ujumisklubi 400m Freestyle 4:47.91 553
11. GURJANOVA Violanta 06 Spordiklubi Dilan 200m Medley 2:35.14 537

KUEBAR Johanna 06 Tartu Ujumisklubi 100m Backstroke 1:11.34 537
13. JEFIMOVA Eneli 06 Sillamaee Ujumisklubi Kalev 50m Freestyle 29.22 531
14. OLESK Kaisa 06 Tartu Ujumisklubi 50m Freestyle 29.72 505
15. OLESK Kaisa 06 Tartu Ujumisklubi 50m Freestyle 29.75 503

PILLER Anna 06 TOPi Ujumisklubi 50m Freestyle 29.76 503
17. GURJANOVA Violanta 06 Spordiklubi Dilan 50m Backstroke 34.19 495
18. PILLER Anna 06 TOPi Ujumisklubi 100m Freestyle 1:05.39 494
19. PALAGINA Alina 07 ARGO Ujumisklubi 50m Breaststroke 37.23 492
20. LIU YEUNG Ute Viktoria 07 Johvi Spordikool 50m Backstroke 34.34 489
21. GURJANOVA Violanta 06 Spordiklubi Dilan 50m Backstroke 34.43 485
22. LIU YEUNG Ute Viktoria 07 Johvi Spordikool 100m Freestyle 1:06.00 480
23. LIU YEUNG Ute Viktoria 07 Johvi Spordikool 50m Backstroke 34.74 472
24. TAMMISTE Greete 06 Tartu Ujumisklubi 50m Freestyle 30.45 469
25. MAEND Grete 06 Audentese Spordiklubi 50m Freestyle 30.48 468
26. TAMMISTE Greete 06 Tartu Ujumisklubi 50m Freestyle 30.51 466
27. OLESK Kaisa 06 Tartu Ujumisklubi 100m Freestyle 1:06.91 461
28. PALAGINA Alina 07 ARGO Ujumisklubi 50m Breaststroke 38.29 452
29. RANDMAA Marleene 06 Paide Ujumisklubi 100m Backstroke 1:15.78 448

MAEND Grete 06 Audentese Spordiklubi 50m Freestyle 30.92 448
31. PILLER Anna 06 TOPi Ujumisklubi 50m Butterfly 32.29 433
32. LIU YEUNG Ute Viktoria 07 Johvi Spordikool 100m Backstroke 1:16.74 431
33. GURJANOVA Violanta 06 Spordiklubi Dilan 100m Breaststroke 1:24.94 430
34. LARIONOVA Daria 06 Saint-Petersburg 200m Breaststroke 3:04.57 428
35. MAEND Grete 06 Audentese Spordiklubi 50m Breaststroke 39.04 427
36. PALAGINA Alina 07 ARGO Ujumisklubi 100m Breaststroke 1:25.50 421
37. LARIONOVA Daria 06 Saint-Petersburg 100m Breaststroke 1:25.58 420
38. LIU YEUNG Ute Viktoria 07 Johvi Spordikool 50m Butterfly 32.92 408

KIVIMAEE Emma 06 Orca Swim Club 50m Freestyle 31.91 408
RANDMAA Marleene 06 Paide Ujumisklubi 400m Freestyle 5:18.74 408

41. RAIDMAEE Margaret 07 Tartu Ujumisklubi 50m Freestyle 31.96 406
42. LARIONOVA Daria 06 Saint-Petersburg 200m Medley 2:50.54 404

TAMMISTE Greete 06 Tartu Ujumisklubi 100m Freestyle 1:09.91 404
44. TAMMISTE Greete 06 Tartu Ujumisklubi 200m Freestyle 2:32.94 403

LIU YEUNG Ute Viktoria 07 Johvi Spordikool 50m Butterfly 33.05 403
46. KIVIMAEE Emma 06 Orca Swim Club 50m Freestyle 32.10 400
47. KAEVATS Teele 07 Tartu Ujumisklubi 50m Freestyle 32.19 397
48. VAERK Freia 06 Ujumise Spordiklubi 100m Freestyle 1:10.37 396
49. MAEND Grete 06 Audentese Spordiklubi 50m Breaststroke 40.06 395

PALL Triinu 07 Tartu Ujumisklubi 50m Freestyle 32.26 395
51. VAERK Freia 06 Ujumise Spordiklubi 200m Freestyle 2:34.27 392
52. SEREBRJAKOVA Olesja 07 Spordiklubi Aquaway 50m Freestyle 32.36 391

GURJANOVA Violanta 06 Spordiklubi Dilan 200m Butterfly 2:46.52 391
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54. HAAVISTE Maribel 06 Tartu Ujumisklubi 50m Breaststroke 40.33 387
55. AKKERMANN Marleen 06 Kalevi Ujumiskool 200m Freestyle 2:35.09 386

LUIK Jette Riin 08 Tartu Ujumisklubi 100m Freestyle 1:11.00 386
57. TSAERO Grete 06 Ujumise Spordiklubi 200m Medley 2:54.06 380
58. KAEVATS Teele 07 Tartu Ujumisklubi 100m Freestyle 1:11.45 379
59. MAEND Grete 06 Audentese Spordiklubi 50m Butterfly 33.78 378
60. PALL Triinu 07 Tartu Ujumisklubi 200m Medley 2:54.73 376
61. HAAVISTE Maribel 06 Tartu Ujumisklubi 50m Breaststroke 40.75 375
62. PALAGINA Alina 07 ARGO Ujumisklubi 200m Freestyle 2:36.84 373
63. RAIDMAEE Margaret 07 Tartu Ujumisklubi 50m Backstroke 37.64 371
64. KAEVATS Teele 07 Tartu Ujumisklubi 200m Freestyle 2:37.41 369
65. SEREBRJAKOVA Olesja 07 Spordiklubi Aquaway 200m Freestyle 2:37.85 366

HALJASTE Heleriin 07 Ujumise Spordiklubi 50m Freestyle 33.07 366
67. HALJASTE Heleriin 07 Ujumise Spordiklubi 100m Freestyle 1:12.63 360
68. KIVIMAEE Emma 06 Orca Swim Club 200m Freestyle 2:39.03 358

SILLAMAA Mirjette 06 Orca Swim Club 50m Freestyle 33.32 358
70. PALL Triinu 07 Tartu Ujumisklubi 100m Breaststroke 1:30.38 357
71. KOKK Kaisa Sofia 07 Paernu Spordikool 50m Freestyle 33.38 356

TSAERO Grete 06 Ujumise Spordiklubi 100m Backstroke 1:21.81 356
MAEND Grete 06 Audentese Spordiklubi 50m Butterfly 34.44 356

74. HAAVISTE Maribel 06 Tartu Ujumisklubi 50m Backstroke 38.27 353
75. KIVIMAEE Emma 06 Orca Swim Club 200m Medley 2:59.06 349
76. MAEND Grete 06 Audentese Spordiklubi 50m Backstroke 38.47 348
77. LOIT Eliise 07 Orca Swim Club 50m Backstroke 38.48 347
78. TAMMISTE Greete 06 Tartu Ujumisklubi 50m Butterfly 34.78 346
79. KIKAS Luisa Miia 07 Tartu Ujumisklubi 200m Breaststroke 3:18.21 345
80. LUIK Jette Riin 08 Tartu Ujumisklubi 100m Backstroke 1:22.97 341

MAEND Grete 06 Audentese Spordiklubi 50m Backstroke 38.71 341
82. LOIT Eliise 07 Orca Swim Club 50m Backstroke 38.84 338
83. AKKERMANN Marleen 06 Kalevi Ujumiskool 200m Medley 3:01.11 337

PALL Triinu 07 Tartu Ujumisklubi 200m Backstroke 2:58.21 337
85. AKKERMANN Marleen 06 Kalevi Ujumiskool 400m Medley 6:22.80 336

LIMBERT Amelia 07 Spordiklubi Aquaway 50m Freestyle 34.02 336
87. KIVIMAEE Emma 06 Orca Swim Club 50m Butterfly 35.22 333

RAIDMAEE Margaret 07 Tartu Ujumisklubi 50m Backstroke 39.01 333
89. RAIDMAEE Margaret 07 Tartu Ujumisklubi 100m Backstroke 1:23.79 331
90. LUIK Jette Riin 08 Tartu Ujumisklubi 50m Butterfly 35.37 329
91. VOOL Madleen 08 Tartu Ujumisklubi 400m Medley 6:27.37 325
92. LUIK Jette Riin 08 Tartu Ujumisklubi 50m Butterfly 35.64 322
93. KOKK Kaisa Sofia 07 Paernu Spordikool 100m Freestyle 1:15.61 319
94. LOIT Eliise 07 Orca Swim Club 50m Freestyle 34.69 317

PAAS Eliisa 09 Tartu Ujumisklubi 50m Backstroke 39.68 317
96. ZAIDENTSAL Alessandra 08 Spordiklubi Dilan 100m Breaststroke 1:34.14 316

ZAIDENTSAL Alessandra 08 Spordiklubi Dilan 50m Breaststroke 43.16 316
98. LARM Liisa Kasandra 06 Paernu Spordikool 50m Backstroke 39.95 310

VOOL Madleen 08 Tartu Ujumisklubi 400m Freestyle 5:49.03 310
LUHT Nora Lee 08 Tartu Ujumisklubi 200m Backstroke 3:03.15 310

101. LEBEN Katariina 07 Orca Swim Club 50m Freestyle 34.98 309
102. SILLAMAA Mirjette 06 Orca Swim Club 100m Freestyle 1:16.60 307
103. NAGEL Mirtel 07 Kalevi Ujumiskool 400m Medley 6:35.12 306
104. LOIT Eliise 07 Orca Swim Club 100m Freestyle 1:16.93 303

LIMBERT Amelia 07 Spordiklubi Aquaway 100m Backstroke 1:26.27 303
106. KIVIMAEE Emma 06 Orca Swim Club 50m Butterfly 36.49 300
107. RAIDMA Ines Elisabeth 09 Kalevi Ujumiskool 200m Breaststroke 3:28.77 295

ZAIDENTSAL Alessandra 08 Spordiklubi Dilan 50m Breaststroke 44.12 295
109. HAAVISTE Maribel 06 Tartu Ujumisklubi 50m Butterfly 36.79 292
110. OLESK Kaisa 06 Tartu Ujumisklubi 200m Butterfly 3:03.66 291
111. LEBEN Katariina 07 Orca Swim Club 100m Freestyle 1:18.12 290
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KOKK Kaisa Sofia 07 Paernu Spordikool 100m Backstroke 1:27.59 290
113. VAERK Freia 06 Ujumise Spordiklubi 100m Butterfly 1:23.84 289
114. SEREBRJAKOVA Olesja 07 Spordiklubi Aquaway 100m Butterfly 1:23.95 288
115. NAGEL Mirtel 07 Kalevi Ujumiskool 400m Freestyle 5:59.28 285
116. LARM Liisa Kasandra 06 Paernu Spordikool 100m Backstroke 1:28.25 283
117. MELIH Laura-Lota 09 Kalevi Ujumiskool 50m Freestyle 36.10 281

LARM Liisa Kasandra 06 Paernu Spordikool 50m Freestyle 36.11 281
119. RAIDMAEE Margaret 07 Tartu Ujumisklubi 100m Breaststroke 1:37.91 280
120. NAGEL Mirtel 07 Kalevi Ujumiskool 100m Breaststroke 1:38.06 279
121. LARM Liisa Kasandra 06 Paernu Spordikool 100m Breaststroke 1:38.16 278

LARM Liisa Kasandra 06 Paernu Spordikool 50m Breaststroke 45.03 278
123. NAGEL Mirtel 07 Kalevi Ujumiskool 100m Backstroke 1:28.88 277
124. LUHT Nora Lee 08 Tartu Ujumisklubi 100m Breaststroke 1:38.73 274

LUHT Nora Lee 08 Tartu Ujumisklubi 200m Breaststroke 3:34.08 274
126. PAAS Eliisa 09 Tartu Ujumisklubi 50m Butterfly 37.74 271

LARM Liisa Kasandra 06 Paernu Spordikool 50m Breaststroke 45.41 271
128. LOIT Eliise 07 Orca Swim Club 50m Butterfly 37.79 270
129. SILLAMAA Mirjette 06 Orca Swim Club 100m Backstroke 1:29.96 268
130. STERLIKOVA Maria 08 Johvi Spordikool 50m Backstroke 42.03 266

ROSKOSHNY Alexandra 08 Spordiklubi Aquaway 50m Freestyle 36.77 266
132. VAERK Freia 06 Ujumise Spordiklubi 50m Butterfly 38.19 261
133. MELIH Laura-Lota 09 Kalevi Ujumiskool 100m Freestyle 1:20.94 260

LEBEN Katariina 07 Orca Swim Club 200m Freestyle 2:57.00 260
135. LIMBERT Amelia 07 Spordiklubi Aquaway 50m Breaststroke 46.12 259
136. KIVIMAEE Emma 06 Orca Swim Club 100m Butterfly 1:27.12 258
137. LIMBERT Amelia 07 Spordiklubi Aquaway 50m Breaststroke 46.19 257
138. SILLAMAA Mirjette 06 Orca Swim Club 50m Butterfly 38.43 256
139. ZAIDENTSAL Alessandra 08 Spordiklubi Dilan 50m Backstroke 42.62 255
140. MADISSON Maarja-Lill 06 Tartu Ujumisklubi 50m Freestyle 37.56 250
141. RAIDMA Ines Elisabeth 09 Kalevi Ujumiskool 100m Breaststroke 1:42.06 248
142. MELIH Laura-Lota 09 Kalevi Ujumiskool 200m Freestyle 2:59.95 247
143. LUTS Kristin 08 Tartu Ujumisklubi 200m Breaststroke 3:43.51 241
144. MELIH Laura-Lota 09 Kalevi Ujumiskool 400m Freestyle 6:22.43 236

RAIDMA Ines Elisabeth 09 Kalevi Ujumiskool 50m Breaststroke 47.53 236
146. LOIT Eliise 07 Orca Swim Club 50m Breaststroke 47.98 230
147. LEBEN Katariina 07 Orca Swim Club 50m Backstroke 44.22 229
148. MADISSON Maarja-Lill 06 Tartu Ujumisklubi 200m Freestyle 3:07.37 219
149. VOOL Madleen 08 Tartu Ujumisklubi 200m Butterfly 3:22.30 218
150. MADISSON Maarja-Lill 06 Tartu Ujumisklubi 100m Freestyle 1:26.07 216
151. ROSKOSHNY Alexandra 08 Spordiklubi Aquaway 100m Butterfly 1:34.96 199
152. STERLIKOVA Maria 08 Johvi Spordikool 50m Breaststroke 50.98 191
153. MADISSON Maarja-Lill 06 Tartu Ujumisklubi 50m Breaststroke 51.50 186
154. REPPO Reesi 09 Tartu Ujumisklubi 50m Backstroke 47.96 179
155. KOKK Kaisa Sofia 07 Paernu Spordikool 50m Butterfly 44.30 167
156. MADISSON Maarja-Lill 06 Tartu Ujumisklubi 50m Butterfly 44.64 163
157. REPPO Reesi 09 Tartu Ujumisklubi 100m Breaststroke 1:57.68 161
158. STERLIKOVA Maria 08 Johvi Spordikool 50m Butterfly 45.29 156
159. PASHENKOVA Anna 09 Tartu Ujumisklubi 50m Breaststroke 54.81 154
160. ROSKOSHNY Alexandra 08 Spordiklubi Aquaway 50m Breaststroke 55.83 146
161. KOKK Kaisa Sofia 07 Paernu Spordikool 100m Butterfly 1:45.54 145
162. PASHENKOVA Anna 09 Tartu Ujumisklubi 100m Backstroke 1:52.64 136
163. PASHENKOVA Anna 09 Tartu Ujumisklubi 50m Butterfly 47.91 132
164. PASHENKOVA Anna 09 Tartu Ujumisklubi 50m Backstroke 54.14 124
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Girls, YOB 2004 - 2005

1. VALDMAA Laura-Liis 04 Tartu Ujumisklubi 100m Backstroke 1:04.43 729
2. VALDMAA Laura-Liis 04 Tartu Ujumisklubi 50m Butterfly 28.41 635
3. ROOS Aurelia 04 Paernu Spordikool 50m Freestyle 27.86 613
4. VALDMAA Laura-Liis 04 Tartu Ujumisklubi 50m Butterfly 28.77 612
5. POGODINA Jekaterina 04 ARGO Ujumisklubi 200m Freestyle 2:13.13 611
6. POGODINA Jekaterina 04 ARGO Ujumisklubi 100m Freestyle 1:00.98 609
7. BOITSUK Mariangela 04 Kalevi Ujumiskool 50m Backstroke 32.17 595

TOOMPUU Marie 04 Kalevi Ujumiskool 50m Freestyle 28.13 595
9. ROOS Aurelia 04 Paernu Spordikool 50m Backstroke 32.22 592

10. TOOMPUU Marie 04 Kalevi Ujumiskool 100m Freestyle 1:01.60 591
11. TOOMPUU Marie 04 Kalevi Ujumiskool 50m Freestyle 28.25 588
12. ROOS Aurelia 04 Paernu Spordikool 50m Freestyle 28.32 583
13. ROOS Aurelia 04 Paernu Spordikool 100m Freestyle 1:02.20 574
14. BOITSUK Mariangela 04 Kalevi Ujumiskool 50m Backstroke 32.58 572

ROOS Aurelia 04 Paernu Spordikool 50m Butterfly 29.42 572
16. POGODINA Jekaterina 04 ARGO Ujumisklubi 400m Freestyle 4:45.65 567
17. KUEBAR Kirke 05 Tartu Ujumisklubi 50m Freestyle 28.60 566
18. AABRAMS Evalotta Victoria 05 Spordiklubi Shark 200m Freestyle 2:16.70 564
19. TOOMPUU Marie 04 Kalevi Ujumiskool 50m Breaststroke 35.61 562

KOTSAR Karolin Victoria 05 Audentese Spordiklubi 50m Freestyle 28.67 562
21. ROOS Aurelia 04 Paernu Spordikool 50m Butterfly 29.69 557
22. VALDMAA Laura-Liis 04 Tartu Ujumisklubi 100m Butterfly 1:07.44 556
23. ROOS Aurelia 04 Paernu Spordikool 50m Backstroke 32.94 554
24. AABRAMS Evalotta Victoria 05 Spordiklubi Shark 50m Freestyle 28.87 551
25. KOTSAR Karolin Victoria 05 Audentese Spordiklubi 400m Freestyle 4:49.30 546

TOKOVENKO Lisett 05 Ujumise Spordiklubi 50m Breaststroke 35.96 546
27. MAAS Mari-Liis 04 TOPi Ujumisklubi 200m Backstroke 2:31.82 545
28. TOKOVENKO Lisett 05 Ujumise Spordiklubi 50m Breaststroke 36.02 543
29. BOITSUK Mariangela 04 Kalevi Ujumiskool 50m Butterfly 29.97 541
30. KUEBAR Kirke 05 Tartu Ujumisklubi 50m Freestyle 29.07 539

MAAS Mari-Liis 04 TOPi Ujumisklubi 100m Backstroke 1:11.23 539
32. TAMMIK Laura 05 Paernu Spordikool 50m Freestyle 29.10 538
33. MAAS Mari-Liis 04 TOPi Ujumisklubi 400m Medley 5:28.73 531
34. BOITSUK Mariangela 04 Kalevi Ujumiskool 50m Butterfly 30.20 529
35. KOTSAR Karolin Victoria 05 Audentese Spordiklubi 50m Freestyle 29.31 526
36. TAMMIK Laura 05 Paernu Spordikool 200m Freestyle 2:20.18 523
37. ROOS Aurelia 04 Paernu Spordikool 100m Backstroke 1:12.26 517

AABRAMS Evalotta Victoria 05 Spordiklubi Shark 50m Freestyle 29.48 517
39. KOTSAR Karolin Victoria 05 Audentese Spordiklubi 100m Backstroke 1:12.54 511
40. TAMMIK Laura 05 Paernu Spordikool 50m Freestyle 29.62 510
41. TREIAL Elis 04 Ujumise Spordiklubi 200m Freestyle 2:22.18 501
42. KUEBAR Kirke 05 Tartu Ujumisklubi 50m Butterfly 30.77 500
43. TAMMIK Laura 05 Paernu Spordikool 400m Freestyle 4:57.97 499
44. SOKK Laura 05 Tartu Ujumisklubi 50m Freestyle 29.86 498
45. SOKK Laura 05 Tartu Ujumisklubi 50m Freestyle 29.88 497
46. KOTSAR Karolin Victoria 05 Audentese Spordiklubi 50m Butterfly 30.87 495
47. TAMMIK Laura 05 Paernu Spordikool 200m Backstroke 2:37.48 488
48. TOOMPUU Marie 04 Kalevi Ujumiskool 50m Breaststroke 37.38 486
49. KUZMINA Alina 04 ARGO Ujumisklubi 200m Freestyle 2:23.71 485
50. TOKOVENKO Lisett 05 Ujumise Spordiklubi 50m Butterfly 31.24 478
51. KUZMINA Alina 04 ARGO Ujumisklubi 100m Freestyle 1:06.19 476
52. BOITSUK Mariangela 04 Kalevi Ujumiskool 100m Backstroke 1:14.48 472

AABRAMS Evalotta Victoria 05 Spordiklubi Shark 200m Medley 2:41.91 472
TOKOVENKO Lisett 05 Ujumise Spordiklubi 50m Butterfly 31.36 472

55. KUEBAR Kirke 05 Tartu Ujumisklubi 50m Butterfly 31.41 470
KADAK Karoliina 05 Tartu Ujumisklubi 50m Backstroke 34.79 470
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57. TAMMIK Laura 05 Paernu Spordikool 100m Backstroke 1:14.67 468
58. KORPENKOV Jana 04 Ujumise Spordiklubi 50m Freestyle 30.53 466
59. KUEBAR Kirke 05 Tartu Ujumisklubi 50m Breaststroke 37.94 465
60. SOKK Laura 05 Tartu Ujumisklubi 50m Butterfly 31.61 461
61. SHMELJOVA Karina 05 Maardu Ujumisklubi 50m Breaststroke 38.12 458
62. KESA Miia 05 Orca Swim Club 50m Freestyle 30.78 454

SOKK Laura 05 Tartu Ujumisklubi 50m Butterfly 31.77 454
64. KAASIK Liisbeth 04 Wiru Swim 100m Freestyle 1:07.33 452
65. KADAK Karoliina 05 Tartu Ujumisklubi 50m Backstroke 35.28 451
66. KESA Miia 05 Orca Swim Club 50m Backstroke 35.29 450
67. KORPENKOV Jana 04 Ujumise Spordiklubi 200m Backstroke 2:41.91 449
68. KESA Miia 05 Orca Swim Club 50m Freestyle 30.92 448
69. SHMELJOVA Karina 05 Maardu Ujumisklubi 50m Breaststroke 38.43 447
70. ERALA Triin 04 Audentese Spordiklubi 100m Freestyle 1:07.66 446
71. BOITSUK Mariangela 04 Kalevi Ujumiskool 100m Butterfly 1:12.67 444

KUEBAR Kirke 05 Tartu Ujumisklubi 50m Breaststroke 38.51 444
73. KESA Miia 05 Orca Swim Club 50m Backstroke 35.54 441
74. KADAK Karoliina 05 Tartu Ujumisklubi 50m Freestyle 31.19 437

TREIAL Elis 04 Ujumise Spordiklubi 200m Medley 2:46.17 437
76. JERMOSHKINA Alina 04 NRK Kalev 50m Backstroke 35.73 434
77. KUZMINA Alina 04 ARGO Ujumisklubi 50m Butterfly 32.32 431
78. SOKK Laura 05 Tartu Ujumisklubi 200m Medley 2:46.97 430
79. MALING Helena 05 Ujumisklubi Karksi Sport 50m Freestyle 31.36 429
80. ERALA Triin 04 Audentese Spordiklubi 400m Medley 5:53.46 427

JERMOSHKINA Alina 04 NRK Kalev 100m Freestyle 1:08.65 427
JERMOSHKINA Alina 04 NRK Kalev 50m Backstroke 35.93 427

83. MALKOVA Anastassija 04 Spordiklubi Energia 50m Butterfly 32.45 426
MALKOVA Anastassija 04 Spordiklubi Energia 50m Butterfly 32.46 426

85. VILSAR Charlotta 05 Kalevi Ujumiskool 200m Medley 2:47.79 424
86. KUZMINA Alina 04 ARGO Ujumisklubi 50m Butterfly 32.68 417
87. TAMMIK Laura 05 Paernu Spordikool 50m Butterfly 32.71 416
88. KAASIK Liisbeth 04 Wiru Swim 200m Freestyle 2:31.86 411

KADAK Karoliina 05 Tartu Ujumisklubi 50m Freestyle 31.83 411
90. KANNUS Kaisa 05 Paernu Spordikool 100m Breaststroke 1:26.29 410

TAMMIK Laura 05 Paernu Spordikool 50m Butterfly 32.86 410
92. KESA Miia 05 Orca Swim Club 100m Freestyle 1:09.76 407
93. LUTS Sigrid 05 Tartu Ujumisklubi 50m Freestyle 31.96 406
94. MALING Helena 05 Ujumisklubi Karksi Sport 50m Freestyle 32.08 401
95. AFONINA Diana 05 Maardu Ujumisklubi 100m Backstroke 1:19.02 395
96. KANNUS Kaisa 05 Paernu Spordikool 50m Breaststroke 40.30 388

MALKOVA Anastassija 04 Spordiklubi Energia 400m Freestyle 5:24.13 388
98. KRUUS Katriin 05 Audentese Spordiklubi 50m Backstroke 37.29 382
99. KRUUS Katriin 05 Audentese Spordiklubi 50m Backstroke 37.38 379

TOOMPUU Marie 04 Kalevi Ujumiskool 200m Freestyle 2:36.11 379
101. MALING Helena 05 Ujumisklubi Karksi Sport 50m Backstroke 37.40 378
102. KRUUS Katriin 05 Audentese Spordiklubi 100m Breaststroke 1:28.90 375
103. LUTS Sigrid 05 Tartu Ujumisklubi 100m Backstroke 1:20.74 370
104. JERMOSHKINA Alina 04 NRK Kalev 50m Breaststroke 41.03 367

KANNUS Kaisa 05 Paernu Spordikool 50m Backstroke 37.77 367
106. LUTS Sigrid 05 Tartu Ujumisklubi 400m Freestyle 5:30.48 366

ERALA Triin 04 Audentese Spordiklubi 50m Backstroke 37.80 366
108. MALING Helena 05 Ujumisklubi Karksi Sport 200m Medley 2:56.61 364
109. MALING Helena 05 Ujumisklubi Karksi Sport 50m Butterfly 34.26 362

JERMOSHKINA Alina 04 NRK Kalev 50m Breaststroke 41.25 362
111. KESA Miia 05 Orca Swim Club 200m Freestyle 2:38.95 359
112. SOKK Laura 05 Tartu Ujumisklubi 50m Breaststroke 41.46 356
113. ERALA Triin 04 Audentese Spordiklubi 50m Backstroke 38.19 355
114. KRUUS Katriin 05 Audentese Spordiklubi 200m Backstroke 2:55.78 351
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SOKK Laura 05 Tartu Ujumisklubi 50m Breaststroke 41.65 351
116. VILSAR Charlotta 05 Kalevi Ujumiskool 100m Backstroke 1:22.32 349
117. MALKOVA Anastassija 04 Spordiklubi Energia 200m Butterfly 2:53.27 347
118. MALING Helena 05 Ujumisklubi Karksi Sport 50m Butterfly 34.94 341
119. KANNUS Kaisa 05 Paernu Spordikool 100m Backstroke 1:23.27 337
120. MALING Helena 05 Ujumisklubi Karksi Sport 100m Butterfly 1:19.87 335
121. KANNUS Kaisa 05 Paernu Spordikool 50m Backstroke 38.98 334
122. NAIRIS Iiris 05 Paernu Spordikool 50m Freestyle 34.52 322
123. JERMOSHKINA Alina 04 NRK Kalev 100m Backstroke 1:24.73 320
124. NAIRIS Iiris 05 Paernu Spordikool 50m Backstroke 39.57 319
125. ZAHARYTSEVA Danaja 05 Maardu Ujumisklubi 50m Breaststroke 43.60 306
126. NAIRIS Iiris 05 Paernu Spordikool 100m Backstroke 1:26.32 303
127. VILSAR Charlotta 05 Kalevi Ujumiskool 100m Butterfly 1:23.29 295
128. ERALA Triin 04 Audentese Spordiklubi 200m Butterfly 3:03.46 292
129. ZAHARYTSEVA Danaja 05 Maardu Ujumisklubi 50m Breaststroke 44.54 287
130. NAIRIS Iiris 05 Paernu Spordikool 100m Freestyle 1:18.43 286
131. KADAK Karoliina 05 Tartu Ujumisklubi 50m Butterfly 37.11 285
132. KRUUS Katriin 05 Audentese Spordiklubi 200m Butterfly 3:08.24 270
133. DAVODOVA Nadezda 05 Spordiklubi Energia 100m Breaststroke 1:46.56 217
134. NAIRIS Iiris 05 Paernu Spordikool 50m Butterfly 43.57 176

Women

1. VALDMAA Laura-Liis 04 Tartu Ujumisklubi 100m Backstroke 1:04.43 729
2. JEFIMOVA Eneli 06 Sillamaee Ujumisklubi Kalev 50m Breaststroke 33.66 666
3. JEFIMOVA Eneli 06 Sillamaee Ujumisklubi Kalev 100m Breaststroke 1:13.48 664
4. JEFIMOVA Eneli 06 Sillamaee Ujumisklubi Kalev 50m Breaststroke 33.91 651

JEFIMOVA Eneli 06 Sillamaee Ujumisklubi Kalev 200m Breaststroke 2:40.46 651
6. VALDMAA Laura-Liis 04 Tartu Ujumisklubi 50m Butterfly 28.41 635
7. ROOS Aurelia 04 Paernu Spordikool 50m Freestyle 27.86 613
8. VALDMAA Laura-Liis 04 Tartu Ujumisklubi 50m Butterfly 28.77 612
9. POGODINA Jekaterina 04 ARGO Ujumisklubi 200m Freestyle 2:13.13 611

10. POGODINA Jekaterina 04 ARGO Ujumisklubi 100m Freestyle 1:00.98 609
11. MAELL Katariina 00 Spordiklubi Shark 100m Butterfly 1:05.63 604
12. KUEBAR Johanna 06 Tartu Ujumisklubi 200m Medley 2:29.60 599
13. KUEBAR Johanna 06 Tartu Ujumisklubi 200m Freestyle 2:14.08 598
14. BOITSUK Mariangela 04 Kalevi Ujumiskool 50m Backstroke 32.17 595

TOOMPUU Marie 04 Kalevi Ujumiskool 50m Freestyle 28.13 595
16. ROOS Aurelia 04 Paernu Spordikool 50m Backstroke 32.22 592
17. TOOMPUU Marie 04 Kalevi Ujumiskool 100m Freestyle 1:01.60 591
18. TOOMPUU Marie 04 Kalevi Ujumiskool 50m Freestyle 28.25 588
19. ROOS Aurelia 04 Paernu Spordikool 50m Freestyle 28.32 583
20. KUEBAR Johanna 06 Tartu Ujumisklubi 200m Breaststroke 2:46.69 581
21. MAELL Katariina 00 Spordiklubi Shark 200m Freestyle 2:15.43 580
22. KUEBAR Johanna 06 Tartu Ujumisklubi 400m Medley 5:19.62 578
23. ROOS Aurelia 04 Paernu Spordikool 100m Freestyle 1:02.20 574
24. BOITSUK Mariangela 04 Kalevi Ujumiskool 50m Backstroke 32.58 572

ROOS Aurelia 04 Paernu Spordikool 50m Butterfly 29.42 572
26. POGODINA Jekaterina 04 ARGO Ujumisklubi 400m Freestyle 4:45.65 567

MAELL Katariina 00 Spordiklubi Shark 50m Butterfly 29.50 567
28. KUEBAR Kirke 05 Tartu Ujumisklubi 50m Freestyle 28.60 566
29. AABRAMS Evalotta Victoria 05 Spordiklubi Shark 200m Freestyle 2:16.70 564
30. TOOMPUU Marie 04 Kalevi Ujumiskool 50m Breaststroke 35.61 562

KOTSAR Karolin Victoria 05 Audentese Spordiklubi 50m Freestyle 28.67 562
32. ROOS Aurelia 04 Paernu Spordikool 50m Butterfly 29.69 557
33. VALDMAA Laura-Liis 04 Tartu Ujumisklubi 100m Butterfly 1:07.44 556
34. JEFIMOVA Eneli 06 Sillamaee Ujumisklubi Kalev 50m Freestyle 28.80 555
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35. ROOS Aurelia 04 Paernu Spordikool 50m Backstroke 32.94 554
36. KUEBAR Johanna 06 Tartu Ujumisklubi 400m Freestyle 4:47.91 553
37. PIIROJA Carmen 03 Audentese Spordiklubi 100m Freestyle 1:03.03 552
38. AABRAMS Evalotta Victoria 05 Spordiklubi Shark 50m Freestyle 28.87 551
39. KOTSAR Karolin Victoria 05 Audentese Spordiklubi 400m Freestyle 4:49.30 546

TOKOVENKO Lisett 05 Ujumise Spordiklubi 50m Breaststroke 35.96 546
41. MAAS Mari-Liis 04 TOPi Ujumisklubi 200m Backstroke 2:31.82 545
42. TOKOVENKO Lisett 05 Ujumise Spordiklubi 50m Breaststroke 36.02 543
43. BOITSUK Mariangela 04 Kalevi Ujumiskool 50m Butterfly 29.97 541
44. KUEBAR Kirke 05 Tartu Ujumisklubi 50m Freestyle 29.07 539

MAAS Mari-Liis 04 TOPi Ujumisklubi 100m Backstroke 1:11.23 539
46. TAMMIK Laura 05 Paernu Spordikool 50m Freestyle 29.10 538
47. GURJANOVA Violanta 06 Spordiklubi Dilan 200m Medley 2:35.14 537

KUEBAR Johanna 06 Tartu Ujumisklubi 100m Backstroke 1:11.34 537
49. PUUSEPP Garita-Beth 03 Orca Swim Club 50m Backstroke 33.31 536
50. JEFIMOVA Eneli 06 Sillamaee Ujumisklubi Kalev 50m Freestyle 29.22 531

MAAS Mari-Liis 04 TOPi Ujumisklubi 400m Medley 5:28.73 531
52. BOITSUK Mariangela 04 Kalevi Ujumiskool 50m Butterfly 30.20 529
53. MAELL Katariina 00 Spordiklubi Shark 50m Butterfly 30.22 528
54. KOTSAR Karolin Victoria 05 Audentese Spordiklubi 50m Freestyle 29.31 526
55. TAMMIK Laura 05 Paernu Spordikool 200m Freestyle 2:20.18 523
56. ROOS Aurelia 04 Paernu Spordikool 100m Backstroke 1:12.26 517

AABRAMS Evalotta Victoria 05 Spordiklubi Shark 50m Freestyle 29.48 517
JOGI Ida Tuule 03 Ujumise Spordiklubi 50m Breaststroke 36.61 517

59. PUUSEPP Garita-Beth 03 Orca Swim Club 50m Backstroke 33.72 516
BOLLVERK Anete 03 Paide Ujumisklubi 100m Freestyle 1:04.47 516

61. KOTSAR Karolin Victoria 05 Audentese Spordiklubi 100m Backstroke 1:12.54 511
62. TAMMIK Laura 05 Paernu Spordikool 50m Freestyle 29.62 510
63. KISSELJOVA Aleksandra 99 Sillamaee Ujumisklubi Kalev 50m Backstroke 33.87 509

KISSELJOVA Aleksandra 99 Sillamaee Ujumisklubi Kalev 50m Backstroke 33.88 509
65. JOGI Ida Tuule 03 Ujumise Spordiklubi 50m Breaststroke 36.85 507
66. MAENNIK Laura Marleen 01 Spordiklubi Shark 200m Freestyle 2:21.87 505

OLESK Kaisa 06 Tartu Ujumisklubi 50m Freestyle 29.72 505
68. OLESK Kaisa 06 Tartu Ujumisklubi 50m Freestyle 29.75 503

PILLER Anna 06 TOPi Ujumisklubi 50m Freestyle 29.76 503
70. TREIAL Elis 04 Ujumise Spordiklubi 200m Freestyle 2:22.18 501
71. KUEBAR Kirke 05 Tartu Ujumisklubi 50m Butterfly 30.77 500
72. TAMMIK Laura 05 Paernu Spordikool 400m Freestyle 4:57.97 499
73. SOKK Laura 05 Tartu Ujumisklubi 50m Freestyle 29.86 498
74. SOKK Laura 05 Tartu Ujumisklubi 50m Freestyle 29.88 497
75. KOTSAR Karolin Victoria 05 Audentese Spordiklubi 50m Butterfly 30.87 495

GURJANOVA Violanta 06 Spordiklubi Dilan 50m Backstroke 34.19 495
77. PILLER Anna 06 TOPi Ujumisklubi 100m Freestyle 1:05.39 494
78. PALAGINA Alina 07 ARGO Ujumisklubi 50m Breaststroke 37.23 492
79. MAENNIK Laura Marleen 01 Spordiklubi Shark 100m Freestyle 1:05.56 490
80. LIU YEUNG Ute Viktoria 07 Johvi Spordikool 50m Backstroke 34.34 489
81. TAMMIK Laura 05 Paernu Spordikool 200m Backstroke 2:37.48 488
82. TOOMPUU Marie 04 Kalevi Ujumiskool 50m Breaststroke 37.38 486
83. KUZMINA Alina 04 ARGO Ujumisklubi 200m Freestyle 2:23.71 485

GURJANOVA Violanta 06 Spordiklubi Dilan 50m Backstroke 34.43 485
85. LIU YEUNG Ute Viktoria 07 Johvi Spordikool 100m Freestyle 1:06.00 480
86. GRUZDEVA Vlada 03 Maardu Ujumisklubi 100m Backstroke 1:14.08 479
87. TOKOVENKO Lisett 05 Ujumise Spordiklubi 50m Butterfly 31.24 478
88. JOGI Ida Tuule 03 Ujumise Spordiklubi 50m Freestyle 30.29 477
89. KUZMINA Alina 04 ARGO Ujumisklubi 100m Freestyle 1:06.19 476
90. JOGI Ida Tuule 03 Ujumise Spordiklubi 50m Freestyle 30.35 474
91. BOITSUK Mariangela 04 Kalevi Ujumiskool 100m Backstroke 1:14.48 472

AABRAMS Evalotta Victoria 05 Spordiklubi Shark 200m Medley 2:41.91 472
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TOKOVENKO Lisett 05 Ujumise Spordiklubi 50m Butterfly 31.36 472
LIU YEUNG Ute Viktoria 07 Johvi Spordikool 50m Backstroke 34.74 472

95. KUEBAR Kirke 05 Tartu Ujumisklubi 50m Butterfly 31.41 470
KADAK Karoliina 05 Tartu Ujumisklubi 50m Backstroke 34.79 470

97. MAENNIK Laura Marleen 01 Spordiklubi Shark 400m Freestyle 5:04.32 469
TAMMISTE Greete 06 Tartu Ujumisklubi 50m Freestyle 30.45 469

99. MAEND Grete 06 Audentese Spordiklubi 50m Freestyle 30.48 468
TAMMIK Laura 05 Paernu Spordikool 100m Backstroke 1:14.67 468

101. TAMMISTE Greete 06 Tartu Ujumisklubi 50m Freestyle 30.51 466
KORPENKOV Jana 04 Ujumise Spordiklubi 50m Freestyle 30.53 466

103. KUEBAR Kirke 05 Tartu Ujumisklubi 50m Breaststroke 37.94 465
104. OLESK Kaisa 06 Tartu Ujumisklubi 100m Freestyle 1:06.91 461

SOKK Laura 05 Tartu Ujumisklubi 50m Butterfly 31.61 461
106. SHMELJOVA Karina 05 Maardu Ujumisklubi 50m Breaststroke 38.12 458
107. KESA Miia 05 Orca Swim Club 50m Freestyle 30.78 454

SOKK Laura 05 Tartu Ujumisklubi 50m Butterfly 31.77 454
109. KAASIK Liisbeth 04 Wiru Swim 100m Freestyle 1:07.33 452

PALAGINA Alina 07 ARGO Ujumisklubi 50m Breaststroke 38.29 452
111. KADAK Karoliina 05 Tartu Ujumisklubi 50m Backstroke 35.28 451
112. KESA Miia 05 Orca Swim Club 50m Backstroke 35.29 450
113. KORPENKOV Jana 04 Ujumise Spordiklubi 200m Backstroke 2:41.91 449
114. RANDMAA Marleene 06 Paide Ujumisklubi 100m Backstroke 1:15.78 448

MAEND Grete 06 Audentese Spordiklubi 50m Freestyle 30.92 448
KESA Miia 05 Orca Swim Club 50m Freestyle 30.92 448

117. SHMELJOVA Karina 05 Maardu Ujumisklubi 50m Breaststroke 38.43 447
118. ERALA Triin 04 Audentese Spordiklubi 100m Freestyle 1:07.66 446
119. KISSELJOVA Aleksandra 99 Sillamaee Ujumisklubi Kalev 100m Backstroke 1:15.93 445
120. PIIROJA Carmen 03 Audentese Spordiklubi 400m Freestyle 5:09.93 444

BOITSUK Mariangela 04 Kalevi Ujumiskool 100m Butterfly 1:12.67 444
KUEBAR Kirke 05 Tartu Ujumisklubi 50m Breaststroke 38.51 444

123. KESA Miia 05 Orca Swim Club 50m Backstroke 35.54 441
124. BOLLVERK Anete 03 Paide Ujumisklubi 50m Butterfly 32.10 440
125. BOLLVERK Anete 03 Paide Ujumisklubi 50m Butterfly 32.16 438
126. KADAK Karoliina 05 Tartu Ujumisklubi 50m Freestyle 31.19 437

TREIAL Elis 04 Ujumise Spordiklubi 200m Medley 2:46.17 437
128. JERMOSHKINA Alina 04 NRK Kalev 50m Backstroke 35.73 434
129. PILLER Anna 06 TOPi Ujumisklubi 50m Butterfly 32.29 433
130. SUKKO Marita 96 TOPi Ujumisklubi 200m Freestyle 2:29.37 432
131. KUZMINA Alina 04 ARGO Ujumisklubi 50m Butterfly 32.32 431

LIU YEUNG Ute Viktoria 07 Johvi Spordikool 100m Backstroke 1:16.74 431
133. GURJANOVA Violanta 06 Spordiklubi Dilan 100m Breaststroke 1:24.94 430

SOKK Laura 05 Tartu Ujumisklubi 200m Medley 2:46.97 430
135. MALING Helena 05 Ujumisklubi Karksi Sport 50m Freestyle 31.36 429
136. LARIONOVA Daria 06 Saint-Petersburg 200m Breaststroke 3:04.57 428
137. ERALA Triin 04 Audentese Spordiklubi 400m Medley 5:53.46 427

JERMOSHKINA Alina 04 NRK Kalev 100m Freestyle 1:08.65 427
JERMOSHKINA Alina 04 NRK Kalev 50m Backstroke 35.93 427
MAEND Grete 06 Audentese Spordiklubi 50m Breaststroke 39.04 427

141. MALKOVA Anastassija 04 Spordiklubi Energia 50m Butterfly 32.45 426
MALKOVA Anastassija 04 Spordiklubi Energia 50m Butterfly 32.46 426

143. VILSAR Charlotta 05 Kalevi Ujumiskool 200m Medley 2:47.79 424
144. PALAGINA Alina 07 ARGO Ujumisklubi 100m Breaststroke 1:25.50 421
145. LARIONOVA Daria 06 Saint-Petersburg 100m Breaststroke 1:25.58 420
146. KUZMINA Alina 04 ARGO Ujumisklubi 50m Butterfly 32.68 417
147. TAMMIK Laura 05 Paernu Spordikool 50m Butterfly 32.71 416
148. KAASIK Liisbeth 04 Wiru Swim 200m Freestyle 2:31.86 411

KADAK Karoliina 05 Tartu Ujumisklubi 50m Freestyle 31.83 411
150. KANNUS Kaisa 05 Paernu Spordikool 100m Breaststroke 1:26.29 410
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TAMMIK Laura 05 Paernu Spordikool 50m Butterfly 32.86 410
152. LIU YEUNG Ute Viktoria 07 Johvi Spordikool 50m Butterfly 32.92 408

KIVIMAEE Emma 06 Orca Swim Club 50m Freestyle 31.91 408
RANDMAA Marleene 06 Paide Ujumisklubi 400m Freestyle 5:18.74 408

155. KESA Miia 05 Orca Swim Club 100m Freestyle 1:09.76 407
156. PUUSEPP Garita-Beth 03 Orca Swim Club 200m Butterfly 2:44.44 406

LUTS Sigrid 05 Tartu Ujumisklubi 50m Freestyle 31.96 406
RAIDMAEE Margaret 07 Tartu Ujumisklubi 50m Freestyle 31.96 406

159. LARIONOVA Daria 06 Saint-Petersburg 200m Medley 2:50.54 404
TAMMISTE Greete 06 Tartu Ujumisklubi 100m Freestyle 1:09.91 404

161. TAMMISTE Greete 06 Tartu Ujumisklubi 200m Freestyle 2:32.94 403
LIU YEUNG Ute Viktoria 07 Johvi Spordikool 50m Butterfly 33.05 403

163. MALING Helena 05 Ujumisklubi Karksi Sport 50m Freestyle 32.08 401
164. KIVIMAEE Emma 06 Orca Swim Club 50m Freestyle 32.10 400
165. KAEVATS Teele 07 Tartu Ujumisklubi 50m Freestyle 32.19 397
166. VAERK Freia 06 Ujumise Spordiklubi 100m Freestyle 1:10.37 396
167. MAEND Grete 06 Audentese Spordiklubi 50m Breaststroke 40.06 395

AFONINA Diana 05 Maardu Ujumisklubi 100m Backstroke 1:19.02 395
PALL Triinu 07 Tartu Ujumisklubi 50m Freestyle 32.26 395

170. VAERK Freia 06 Ujumise Spordiklubi 200m Freestyle 2:34.27 392
171. ZORINA Maria 02 Maardu Ujumisklubi 50m Breaststroke 40.19 391

SEREBRJAKOVA Olesja 07 Spordiklubi Aquaway 50m Freestyle 32.36 391
GURJANOVA Violanta 06 Spordiklubi Dilan 200m Butterfly 2:46.52 391

174. KANNUS Kaisa 05 Paernu Spordikool 50m Breaststroke 40.30 388
MALKOVA Anastassija 04 Spordiklubi Energia 400m Freestyle 5:24.13 388

176. HAAVISTE Maribel 06 Tartu Ujumisklubi 50m Breaststroke 40.33 387
177. AKKERMANN Marleen 06 Kalevi Ujumiskool 200m Freestyle 2:35.09 386

LUIK Jette Riin 08 Tartu Ujumisklubi 100m Freestyle 1:11.00 386
179. KRUUS Katriin 05 Audentese Spordiklubi 50m Backstroke 37.29 382
180. ZORINA Maria 02 Maardu Ujumisklubi 50m Breaststroke 40.52 381
181. TSAERO Grete 06 Ujumise Spordiklubi 200m Medley 2:54.06 380
182. KRUUS Katriin 05 Audentese Spordiklubi 50m Backstroke 37.38 379

TOOMPUU Marie 04 Kalevi Ujumiskool 200m Freestyle 2:36.11 379
KAEVATS Teele 07 Tartu Ujumisklubi 100m Freestyle 1:11.45 379

185. MAEND Grete 06 Audentese Spordiklubi 50m Butterfly 33.78 378
MALING Helena 05 Ujumisklubi Karksi Sport 50m Backstroke 37.40 378

187. PALL Triinu 07 Tartu Ujumisklubi 200m Medley 2:54.73 376
188. KRUUS Katriin 05 Audentese Spordiklubi 100m Breaststroke 1:28.90 375

HAAVISTE Maribel 06 Tartu Ujumisklubi 50m Breaststroke 40.75 375
190. PALAGINA Alina 07 ARGO Ujumisklubi 200m Freestyle 2:36.84 373
191. RAIDMAEE Margaret 07 Tartu Ujumisklubi 50m Backstroke 37.64 371
192. LUTS Sigrid 05 Tartu Ujumisklubi 100m Backstroke 1:20.74 370
193. KAEVATS Teele 07 Tartu Ujumisklubi 200m Freestyle 2:37.41 369
194. JERMOSHKINA Alina 04 NRK Kalev 50m Breaststroke 41.03 367

KANNUS Kaisa 05 Paernu Spordikool 50m Backstroke 37.77 367
196. SEREBRJAKOVA Olesja 07 Spordiklubi Aquaway 200m Freestyle 2:37.85 366

LUTS Sigrid 05 Tartu Ujumisklubi 400m Freestyle 5:30.48 366
HALJASTE Heleriin 07 Ujumise Spordiklubi 50m Freestyle 33.07 366
ERALA Triin 04 Audentese Spordiklubi 50m Backstroke 37.80 366

200. MALING Helena 05 Ujumisklubi Karksi Sport 200m Medley 2:56.61 364
201. MALING Helena 05 Ujumisklubi Karksi Sport 50m Butterfly 34.26 362

JERMOSHKINA Alina 04 NRK Kalev 50m Breaststroke 41.25 362
203. HALJASTE Heleriin 07 Ujumise Spordiklubi 100m Freestyle 1:12.63 360
204. KESA Miia 05 Orca Swim Club 200m Freestyle 2:38.95 359
205. KIVIMAEE Emma 06 Orca Swim Club 200m Freestyle 2:39.03 358

SILLAMAA Mirjette 06 Orca Swim Club 50m Freestyle 33.32 358
207. PALL Triinu 07 Tartu Ujumisklubi 100m Breaststroke 1:30.38 357
208. KOKK Kaisa Sofia 07 Paernu Spordikool 50m Freestyle 33.38 356
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TSAERO Grete 06 Ujumise Spordiklubi 100m Backstroke 1:21.81 356
MAEND Grete 06 Audentese Spordiklubi 50m Butterfly 34.44 356
SOKK Laura 05 Tartu Ujumisklubi 50m Breaststroke 41.46 356

212. ERALA Triin 04 Audentese Spordiklubi 50m Backstroke 38.19 355
213. HAAVISTE Maribel 06 Tartu Ujumisklubi 50m Backstroke 38.27 353
214. KRUUS Katriin 05 Audentese Spordiklubi 200m Backstroke 2:55.78 351

SOKK Laura 05 Tartu Ujumisklubi 50m Breaststroke 41.65 351
216. VILSAR Charlotta 05 Kalevi Ujumiskool 100m Backstroke 1:22.32 349

KIVIMAEE Emma 06 Orca Swim Club 200m Medley 2:59.06 349
218. MAEND Grete 06 Audentese Spordiklubi 50m Backstroke 38.47 348
219. MALKOVA Anastassija 04 Spordiklubi Energia 200m Butterfly 2:53.27 347

LOIT Eliise 07 Orca Swim Club 50m Backstroke 38.48 347
221. TAMMISTE Greete 06 Tartu Ujumisklubi 50m Butterfly 34.78 346
222. KIKAS Luisa Miia 07 Tartu Ujumisklubi 200m Breaststroke 3:18.21 345
223. LUIK Jette Riin 08 Tartu Ujumisklubi 100m Backstroke 1:22.97 341

MALING Helena 05 Ujumisklubi Karksi Sport 50m Butterfly 34.94 341
MAEND Grete 06 Audentese Spordiklubi 50m Backstroke 38.71 341

226. LOIT Eliise 07 Orca Swim Club 50m Backstroke 38.84 338
227. AKKERMANN Marleen 06 Kalevi Ujumiskool 200m Medley 3:01.11 337

KANNUS Kaisa 05 Paernu Spordikool 100m Backstroke 1:23.27 337
PALL Triinu 07 Tartu Ujumisklubi 200m Backstroke 2:58.21 337

230. AKKERMANN Marleen 06 Kalevi Ujumiskool 400m Medley 6:22.80 336
LIMBERT Amelia 07 Spordiklubi Aquaway 50m Freestyle 34.02 336

232. MALING Helena 05 Ujumisklubi Karksi Sport 100m Butterfly 1:19.87 335
233. KANNUS Kaisa 05 Paernu Spordikool 50m Backstroke 38.98 334
234. KIVIMAEE Emma 06 Orca Swim Club 50m Butterfly 35.22 333

RAIDMAEE Margaret 07 Tartu Ujumisklubi 50m Backstroke 39.01 333
236. RAIDMAEE Margaret 07 Tartu Ujumisklubi 100m Backstroke 1:23.79 331
237. LUIK Jette Riin 08 Tartu Ujumisklubi 50m Butterfly 35.37 329
238. HIIEMAEE Heli 00 Paide Ujumisklubi 400m Freestyle 5:43.38 326
239. VOOL Madleen 08 Tartu Ujumisklubi 400m Medley 6:27.37 325
240. NAIRIS Iiris 05 Paernu Spordikool 50m Freestyle 34.52 322

LUIK Jette Riin 08 Tartu Ujumisklubi 50m Butterfly 35.64 322
242. JERMOSHKINA Alina 04 NRK Kalev 100m Backstroke 1:24.73 320

HIIEMAEE Heli 00 Paide Ujumisklubi 400m Medley 6:29.36 320
244. KOKK Kaisa Sofia 07 Paernu Spordikool 100m Freestyle 1:15.61 319

NAIRIS Iiris 05 Paernu Spordikool 50m Backstroke 39.57 319
246. LOIT Eliise 07 Orca Swim Club 50m Freestyle 34.69 317

PAAS Eliisa 09 Tartu Ujumisklubi 50m Backstroke 39.68 317
248. ZAIDENTSAL Alessandra 08 Spordiklubi Dilan 100m Breaststroke 1:34.14 316

ZAIDENTSAL Alessandra 08 Spordiklubi Dilan 50m Breaststroke 43.16 316
250. LARM Liisa Kasandra 06 Paernu Spordikool 50m Backstroke 39.95 310

VOOL Madleen 08 Tartu Ujumisklubi 400m Freestyle 5:49.03 310
LUHT Nora Lee 08 Tartu Ujumisklubi 200m Backstroke 3:03.15 310

253. LEBEN Katariina 07 Orca Swim Club 50m Freestyle 34.98 309
254. SILLAMAA Mirjette 06 Orca Swim Club 100m Freestyle 1:16.60 307
255. NAGEL Mirtel 07 Kalevi Ujumiskool 400m Medley 6:35.12 306

ZAHARYTSEVA Danaja 05 Maardu Ujumisklubi 50m Breaststroke 43.60 306
257. LOIT Eliise 07 Orca Swim Club 100m Freestyle 1:16.93 303

LIMBERT Amelia 07 Spordiklubi Aquaway 100m Backstroke 1:26.27 303
NAIRIS Iiris 05 Paernu Spordikool 100m Backstroke 1:26.32 303

260. KIVIMAEE Emma 06 Orca Swim Club 50m Butterfly 36.49 300
261. RAIDMA Ines Elisabeth 09 Kalevi Ujumiskool 200m Breaststroke 3:28.77 295

VILSAR Charlotta 05 Kalevi Ujumiskool 100m Butterfly 1:23.29 295
ZAIDENTSAL Alessandra 08 Spordiklubi Dilan 50m Breaststroke 44.12 295

264. ERALA Triin 04 Audentese Spordiklubi 200m Butterfly 3:03.46 292
HAAVISTE Maribel 06 Tartu Ujumisklubi 50m Butterfly 36.79 292

266. OLESK Kaisa 06 Tartu Ujumisklubi 200m Butterfly 3:03.66 291
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267. LEBEN Katariina 07 Orca Swim Club 100m Freestyle 1:18.12 290
KOKK Kaisa Sofia 07 Paernu Spordikool 100m Backstroke 1:27.59 290

269. VAERK Freia 06 Ujumise Spordiklubi 100m Butterfly 1:23.84 289
270. SEREBRJAKOVA Olesja 07 Spordiklubi Aquaway 100m Butterfly 1:23.95 288
271. ZAHARYTSEVA Danaja 05 Maardu Ujumisklubi 50m Breaststroke 44.54 287
272. NAIRIS Iiris 05 Paernu Spordikool 100m Freestyle 1:18.43 286
273. NAGEL Mirtel 07 Kalevi Ujumiskool 400m Freestyle 5:59.28 285

KADAK Karoliina 05 Tartu Ujumisklubi 50m Butterfly 37.11 285
275. LARM Liisa Kasandra 06 Paernu Spordikool 100m Backstroke 1:28.25 283
276. MELIH Laura-Lota 09 Kalevi Ujumiskool 50m Freestyle 36.10 281

LARM Liisa Kasandra 06 Paernu Spordikool 50m Freestyle 36.11 281
278. RAIDMAEE Margaret 07 Tartu Ujumisklubi 100m Breaststroke 1:37.91 280
279. NAGEL Mirtel 07 Kalevi Ujumiskool 100m Breaststroke 1:38.06 279
280. LARM Liisa Kasandra 06 Paernu Spordikool 100m Breaststroke 1:38.16 278

LARM Liisa Kasandra 06 Paernu Spordikool 50m Breaststroke 45.03 278
282. NAGEL Mirtel 07 Kalevi Ujumiskool 100m Backstroke 1:28.88 277
283. LUHT Nora Lee 08 Tartu Ujumisklubi 100m Breaststroke 1:38.73 274

LUHT Nora Lee 08 Tartu Ujumisklubi 200m Breaststroke 3:34.08 274
285. PAAS Eliisa 09 Tartu Ujumisklubi 50m Butterfly 37.74 271

LARM Liisa Kasandra 06 Paernu Spordikool 50m Breaststroke 45.41 271
287. KRUUS Katriin 05 Audentese Spordiklubi 200m Butterfly 3:08.24 270

LOIT Eliise 07 Orca Swim Club 50m Butterfly 37.79 270
289. SILLAMAA Mirjette 06 Orca Swim Club 100m Backstroke 1:29.96 268
290. STERLIKOVA Maria 08 Johvi Spordikool 50m Backstroke 42.03 266

ROSKOSHNY Alexandra 08 Spordiklubi Aquaway 50m Freestyle 36.77 266
292. VAERK Freia 06 Ujumise Spordiklubi 50m Butterfly 38.19 261
293. MELIH Laura-Lota 09 Kalevi Ujumiskool 100m Freestyle 1:20.94 260

LEBEN Katariina 07 Orca Swim Club 200m Freestyle 2:57.00 260
295. LIMBERT Amelia 07 Spordiklubi Aquaway 50m Breaststroke 46.12 259
296. KIVIMAEE Emma 06 Orca Swim Club 100m Butterfly 1:27.12 258
297. LIMBERT Amelia 07 Spordiklubi Aquaway 50m Breaststroke 46.19 257
298. SILLAMAA Mirjette 06 Orca Swim Club 50m Butterfly 38.43 256
299. ZAIDENTSAL Alessandra 08 Spordiklubi Dilan 50m Backstroke 42.62 255
300. MADISSON Maarja-Lill 06 Tartu Ujumisklubi 50m Freestyle 37.56 250
301. RAIDMA Ines Elisabeth 09 Kalevi Ujumiskool 100m Breaststroke 1:42.06 248
302. MELIH Laura-Lota 09 Kalevi Ujumiskool 200m Freestyle 2:59.95 247
303. LUTS Kristin 08 Tartu Ujumisklubi 200m Breaststroke 3:43.51 241
304. MELIH Laura-Lota 09 Kalevi Ujumiskool 400m Freestyle 6:22.43 236

RAIDMA Ines Elisabeth 09 Kalevi Ujumiskool 50m Breaststroke 47.53 236
306. LOIT Eliise 07 Orca Swim Club 50m Breaststroke 47.98 230
307. LEBEN Katariina 07 Orca Swim Club 50m Backstroke 44.22 229
308. MADISSON Maarja-Lill 06 Tartu Ujumisklubi 200m Freestyle 3:07.37 219
309. VOOL Madleen 08 Tartu Ujumisklubi 200m Butterfly 3:22.30 218
310. DAVODOVA Nadezda 05 Spordiklubi Energia 100m Breaststroke 1:46.56 217
311. MADISSON Maarja-Lill 06 Tartu Ujumisklubi 100m Freestyle 1:26.07 216
312. ROSKOSHNY Alexandra 08 Spordiklubi Aquaway 100m Butterfly 1:34.96 199
313. STERLIKOVA Maria 08 Johvi Spordikool 50m Breaststroke 50.98 191
314. MADISSON Maarja-Lill 06 Tartu Ujumisklubi 50m Breaststroke 51.50 186
315. REPPO Reesi 09 Tartu Ujumisklubi 50m Backstroke 47.96 179
316. NAIRIS Iiris 05 Paernu Spordikool 50m Butterfly 43.57 176
317. KOKK Kaisa Sofia 07 Paernu Spordikool 50m Butterfly 44.30 167
318. MADISSON Maarja-Lill 06 Tartu Ujumisklubi 50m Butterfly 44.64 163
319. REPPO Reesi 09 Tartu Ujumisklubi 100m Breaststroke 1:57.68 161
320. STERLIKOVA Maria 08 Johvi Spordikool 50m Butterfly 45.29 156
321. PASHENKOVA Anna 09 Tartu Ujumisklubi 50m Breaststroke 54.81 154
322. ROSKOSHNY Alexandra 08 Spordiklubi Aquaway 50m Breaststroke 55.83 146
323. KOKK Kaisa Sofia 07 Paernu Spordikool 100m Butterfly 1:45.54 145
324. PASHENKOVA Anna 09 Tartu Ujumisklubi 100m Backstroke 1:52.64 136
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325. PASHENKOVA Anna 09 Tartu Ujumisklubi 50m Butterfly 47.91 132
326. PASHENKOVA Anna 09 Tartu Ujumisklubi 50m Backstroke 54.14 124

Boys, 2005 and younger

1. IVANOV Nikita 05 ARGO Ujumisklubi 100m Freestyle 57.13 553
2. PENT Mihkel 05 Ujumise Spordiklubi 100m Freestyle 57.74 536
3. VASSILJEV Jegor 05 Spordiklubi Energia 400m Freestyle 4:35.85 507
4. TAMMIK Remi 05 Paernu Spordikool 100m Freestyle 58.96 503
5. IVANOV Nikita 05 ARGO Ujumisklubi 200m Freestyle 2:08.32 502
6. SOORM Aleksandr 05 Tartu Ujumisklubi 100m Freestyle 59.26 496
7. SOORM Aleksandr 05 Tartu Ujumisklubi 200m Freestyle 2:09.87 484
8. TAMMIK Remi 05 Paernu Spordikool 200m Freestyle 2:09.97 483

SERGEJEV Nikita 05 Spordiklubi Energia 400m Freestyle 4:40.41 483
10. TAMMIK Remi 05 Paernu Spordikool 50m Backstroke 30.62 481
11. VASSILJEV Jegor 05 Spordiklubi Energia 100m Freestyle 59.89 480
12. PRANS Sten-Artti 05 Tartu Ujumisklubi 100m Freestyle 1:00.07 476
13. TAMMIK Remi 05 Paernu Spordikool 200m Backstroke 2:23.53 474

VOOL Mattias 05 Tartu Ujumisklubi 50m Freestyle 26.81 474
15. TAMMIK Remi 05 Paernu Spordikool 50m Backstroke 30.84 471
16. IVANOV Nikita 05 ARGO Ujumisklubi 400m Freestyle 4:44.03 465
17. VASSILJEV Jegor 05 Spordiklubi Energia 200m Freestyle 2:11.66 464
18. TAMMIK Remi 05 Paernu Spordikool 100m Backstroke 1:07.17 459

SOORM Aleksandr 05 Tartu Ujumisklubi 50m Freestyle 27.09 459
20. VOOL Mattias 05 Tartu Ujumisklubi 50m Freestyle 27.14 457
21. MOSKALENKO Denis 05 Paernu Spordikool 50m Breaststroke 33.73 455
22. VOOL Mattias 05 Tartu Ujumisklubi 100m Freestyle 1:01.04 453

SOORM Aleksandr 05 Tartu Ujumisklubi 50m Freestyle 27.21 453
24. SOORM Aleksandr 05 Tartu Ujumisklubi 400m Freestyle 4:46.68 452
25. SERGEJEV Nikita 05 Spordiklubi Energia 100m Freestyle 1:01.24 449
26. PENT Mihkel 05 Ujumise Spordiklubi 50m Breaststroke 34.03 443
27. VOOL Mattias 05 Tartu Ujumisklubi 50m Butterfly 29.23 442
28. PENT Mihkel 05 Ujumise Spordiklubi 50m Breaststroke 34.10 440
29. NIKITIN Bogdan 05 Spordiklubi Energia 100m Breaststroke 1:15.17 438
30. KOPPEN Joonas 06 Spordiklubi Fortuna 400m Freestyle 4:49.87 437
31. NIKITIN Bogdan 05 Spordiklubi Energia 50m Breaststroke 34.45 427

MOSKALENKO Denis 05 Paernu Spordikool 50m Breaststroke 34.46 427
33. PRANS Sten-Artti 05 Tartu Ujumisklubi 200m Freestyle 2:15.76 424
34. MOSKALENKO Denis 05 Paernu Spordikool 100m Breaststroke 1:16.18 421

VOOL Mattias 05 Tartu Ujumisklubi 50m Butterfly 29.70 421
36. MOSKALENKO Denis 05 Paernu Spordikool 200m Breaststroke 2:49.54 417

NIKITIN Bogdan 05 Spordiklubi Energia 50m Breaststroke 34.72 417
38. MOSKALENKO Denis 05 Paernu Spordikool 50m Butterfly 29.83 416
39. METSA Aap Valter 05 Ujumise Spordiklubi 200m Medley 2:32.73 415
40. METSA Aap Valter 05 Ujumise Spordiklubi 50m Butterfly 30.00 409
41. METSA Aap Valter 05 Ujumise Spordiklubi 50m Butterfly 30.03 407
42. STERLIKOV Deniss 05 Johvi Spordikool 50m Breaststroke 35.03 406
43. STERLIKOV Deniss 05 Johvi Spordikool 50m Butterfly 30.22 400
44. STERLIKOV Deniss 05 Johvi Spordikool 100m Freestyle 1:03.93 395

STERLIKOV Deniss 05 Johvi Spordikool 50m Breaststroke 35.36 395
MOSKALENKO Denis 05 Paernu Spordikool 50m Butterfly 30.33 395

47. STERLIKOV Deniss 05 Johvi Spordikool 50m Butterfly 30.45 391
ALTEBERG Artjom 06 Ujumise Spordiklubi 400m Freestyle 5:00.74 391

49. STERLIKOV Deniss 05 Johvi Spordikool 50m Backstroke 32.90 388
50. ALTEBERG Artjom 06 Ujumise Spordiklubi 100m Breaststroke 1:18.32 387
51. PASHENKOV Anton 06 Tartu Ujumisklubi 400m Freestyle 5:03.60 380
52. TAMMIK Remi 05 Paernu Spordikool 50m Butterfly 30.81 377
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53. SERGEJEV Nikita 05 Spordiklubi Energia 200m Butterfly 2:35.18 371
54. STERLIKOV Deniss 05 Johvi Spordikool 50m Backstroke 33.53 366
55. MIHNUKEVICS Daniel 06 Spordiklubi Energia 100m Freestyle 1:05.74 363
56. KOLTSOV Vladislav 05 Spordiklubi Energia 100m Breaststroke 1:20.13 361
57. KESKUELA Siim 07 Tartu Ujumisklubi 50m Backstroke 33.76 359
58. PASHENKOV Anton 06 Tartu Ujumisklubi 200m Freestyle 2:23.87 356
59. AKSJONOV Artjom 07 Spordiklubi Energia 100m Freestyle 1:06.51 350
60. MIHHATSJOV Mihhail 05 Maardu Ujumisklubi 200m Freestyle 2:24.83 349
61. PRANS Sten-Artti 05 Tartu Ujumisklubi 200m Backstroke 2:39.28 346
62. KESKUELA Siim 07 Tartu Ujumisklubi 50m Backstroke 34.22 344
63. ROHTLA Hendrik 05 Paide Ujumisklubi 100m Freestyle 1:07.05 342
64. MIHNUKEVICS Daniel 06 Spordiklubi Energia 200m Freestyle 2:26.41 338
65. BARANOVSKI Vjatseslav 05 Spordiklubi Dilan 100m Freestyle 1:07.35 337
66. KANEVSKI Dmitri 07 Spordiklubi Energia 400m Freestyle 5:16.46 336

KOLTSOV Vladislav 05 Spordiklubi Energia 100m Freestyle 1:07.45 336
68. KESKUELA Siim 07 Tartu Ujumisklubi 100m Backstroke 1:14.62 335

SIRK Kris 07 Tartu Ujumisklubi 100m Freestyle 1:07.53 335
70. KOPPEN Joonas 06 Spordiklubi Fortuna 50m Butterfly 32.07 334
71. SAULEP Silver 06 Paernu Spordikool 200m Breaststroke 3:02.66 333
72. TOMS Sander 05 Audentese Spordiklubi 100m Freestyle 1:07.69 332

ROMANOV Artjom 06 NRK Kalev 100m Freestyle 1:07.74 332
REIMAND Hannes Villem 05 Ujumise Spordiklubi 50m Freestyle 30.19 332

75. ROHTLA Hendrik 05 Paide Ujumisklubi 50m Butterfly 32.17 331
76. REIMAND Hannes Villem 05 Ujumise Spordiklubi 50m Freestyle 30.23 330
77. SUKK Oliver 07 Audentese Spordiklubi 100m Freestyle 1:08.07 327
78. KOSHEVAROV Daniil 08 Spordiklubi Aquaway 400m Freestyle 5:19.62 326

BARANOVSKI Vjatseslav 05 Spordiklubi Dilan 200m Medley 2:45.63 326
80. KING Gleb 06 Spordiklubi Aquaway 50m Freestyle 30.46 323
81. TOMS Sander 05 Audentese Spordiklubi 50m Freestyle 30.48 322
82. KING Gleb 06 Spordiklubi Aquaway 50m Freestyle 30.58 319
83. STANITSKI Nikita 06 Tartu Ujumisklubi 50m Breaststroke 38.17 314
84. KASE Raido 07 Ujumise Spordiklubi 100m Breaststroke 1:24.02 313
85. SUKK Oliver 07 Audentese Spordiklubi 50m Freestyle 30.82 312
86. LOIKO Lukas Baltazar 06 Spordiklubi Energia 100m Freestyle 1:09.30 310
87. STANITSKI Nikita 06 Tartu Ujumisklubi 100m Backstroke 1:16.67 309

REIMAND Hannes Villem 05 Ujumise Spordiklubi 200m Freestyle 2:30.73 309
89. SOORM Aleksandr 05 Tartu Ujumisklubi 100m Butterfly 1:13.72 308
90. KESKUELA Siim 07 Tartu Ujumisklubi 50m Freestyle 31.01 306

SIRK Kris 07 Tartu Ujumisklubi 50m Backstroke 35.58 306
KAZAREVSKI Nikita 06 Ujumise Spordiklubi 100m Freestyle 1:09.56 306

93. AKSJONOV Artjom 07 Spordiklubi Energia 200m Butterfly 2:45.55 305
94. PETRIKOV Andrei 06 Spordiklubi Energia 100m Freestyle 1:09.73 304

STANITSKI Nikita 06 Tartu Ujumisklubi 50m Butterfly 33.12 304
96. KAAR Mathias 05 Orca Swim Club 50m Freestyle 31.17 301
97. KESKUELA Siim 07 Tartu Ujumisklubi 100m Freestyle 1:10.05 300
98. PETRIKOV Andrei 06 Spordiklubi Energia 200m Freestyle 2:32.47 299
99. ROMANOV Artjom 06 NRK Kalev 200m Freestyle 2:32.61 298

SAULEP Silver 06 Paernu Spordikool 100m Breaststroke 1:25.42 298
PIIRMAA Arti 05 Paide Ujumisklubi 100m Freestyle 1:10.19 298
KESKUELA Siim 07 Tartu Ujumisklubi 200m Backstroke 2:47.47 298

103. KANEVSKI Dmitri 07 Spordiklubi Energia 100m Freestyle 1:10.27 297
SOOSAAR Andreas 06 Ujumise Spordiklubi 50m Backstroke 35.96 297

105. SERGEJEV Arseni 05 Spordiklubi Energia 100m Freestyle 1:10.34 296
KADAK Sander 06 Orca Swim Club 100m Freestyle 1:10.35 296

107. RANNIK Kristo 06 Ujumise Spordiklubi 100m Freestyle 1:10.56 293
108. SAULEP Silver 06 Paernu Spordikool 50m Breaststroke 39.09 292
109. KIHO Gerd Jesper 05 Tartu Ujumisklubi 50m Breaststroke 39.14 291

SIRK Kris 07 Tartu Ujumisklubi 50m Backstroke 36.21 291
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111. SUKK Oliver 07 Audentese Spordiklubi 50m Breaststroke 39.17 290
LOGINOV Arseni 07 Tartu Ujumisklubi 100m Freestyle 1:10.80 290

113. KING Gleb 06 Spordiklubi Aquaway 200m Freestyle 2:34.13 289
SOOSAAR Andreas 06 Ujumise Spordiklubi 50m Backstroke 36.27 289

115. LOMONOSSOV Ivan 07 Spordiklubi Energia 100m Freestyle 1:10.99 288
116. SEPP Aaron 06 Orca Swim Club 50m Freestyle 31.67 287
117. KADAK Sander 06 Orca Swim Club 50m Freestyle 31.73 286

KING Gleb 06 Spordiklubi Aquaway 100m Backstroke 1:18.63 286
KAZAREVSKI Nikita 06 Ujumise Spordiklubi 50m Butterfly 33.78 286

120. SUKK Oliver 07 Audentese Spordiklubi 50m Butterfly 33.83 285
121. KANEVSKI Dmitri 07 Spordiklubi Energia 200m Butterfly 2:49.67 283

STANITSKI Nikita 06 Tartu Ujumisklubi 100m Breaststroke 1:26.87 283
123. SERGEJEV Arseni 05 Spordiklubi Energia 200m Medley 2:53.73 282
124. JUERGENSON Andreas 05 Tartu Ujumisklubi 100m Backstroke 1:19.13 281

LOGINOV Arseni 07 Tartu Ujumisklubi 200m Freestyle 2:35.69 281
126. SOOSAAR Andreas 06 Ujumise Spordiklubi 100m Freestyle 1:11.73 279

KAAR Mathias 05 Orca Swim Club 100m Freestyle 1:11.77 279
128. PASHENKOV Anton 06 Tartu Ujumisklubi 50m Butterfly 34.14 277
129. KISELJOV Rostislav 06 Spordiklubi Energia 100m Breaststroke 1:27.80 275

SAMMEL Robert 06 Wiru Swim 100m Freestyle 1:12.11 275
131. LOIKO Lukas Baltazar 06 Spordiklubi Energia 100m Backstroke 1:19.85 273
132. KESKUELA Siim 07 Tartu Ujumisklubi 50m Butterfly 34.42 270
133. KADAK Sander 06 Orca Swim Club 50m Backstroke 37.15 269

JUERGENSON Andreas 05 Tartu Ujumisklubi 100m Freestyle 1:12.61 269
SIRK Kris 07 Tartu Ujumisklubi 100m Backstroke 1:20.25 269

136. VAELK Rasmus 07 Orca Swim Club 50m Freestyle 32.41 268
137. PASHENKOV Anton 06 Tartu Ujumisklubi 50m Breaststroke 40.28 267
138. TOMS Sander 05 Audentese Spordiklubi 100m Backstroke 1:20.63 265

REIMAND Hannes Villem 05 Ujumise Spordiklubi 200m Medley 2:57.42 265
140. REIMAND Hannes Villem 05 Ujumise Spordiklubi 50m Backstroke 37.43 263

REMETS Vadim 07 Tartu Ujumisklubi 100m Freestyle 1:13.14 263
142. KIHO Gerd Jesper 05 Tartu Ujumisklubi 100m Breaststroke 1:29.30 261
143. LOGINOV Arseni 07 Tartu Ujumisklubi 200m Medley 2:58.94 258
144. BARANOVSKI Vjatseslav 05 Spordiklubi Dilan 50m Breaststroke 40.80 257

REIMAND Hannes Villem 05 Ujumise Spordiklubi 200m Backstroke 2:55.82 257
146. ROMANOV Artjom 06 NRK Kalev 50m Backstroke 37.80 255

VAELK Rasmus 07 Orca Swim Club 100m Freestyle 1:13.88 255
RANNIK Kristo 06 Ujumise Spordiklubi 200m Medley 2:59.73 255

149. SUKK Oliver 07 Audentese Spordiklubi 50m Backstroke 37.94 253
ROMANOV Artjom 06 NRK Kalev 200m Medley 3:00.11 253
KAAR Mathias 05 Orca Swim Club 100m Backstroke 1:21.88 253

152. TOMS Sander 05 Audentese Spordiklubi 50m Butterfly 35.28 251
153. SAULEP Silver 06 Paernu Spordikool 50m Backstroke 38.11 249
154. LOMONOSSOV Ivan 07 Spordiklubi Energia 100m Backstroke 1:22.48 248

SIRK Kris 07 Tartu Ujumisklubi 50m Breaststroke 41.29 248
156. KADAK Sander 06 Orca Swim Club 100m Backstroke 1:22.61 247

SAULEP Silver 06 Paernu Spordikool 100m Backstroke 1:22.61 247
AAVIK Konrad 07 Tartu Ujumisklubi 100m Freestyle 1:14.76 247

159. VOSKANS Daniels 06 Kipsalas peldbaseins 200m Medley 3:02.04 245
160. TONISSON Mattias 06 Kalevi Ujumiskool 200m Backstroke 2:58.92 244

KISELJOV Rostislav 06 Spordiklubi Energia 100m Freestyle 1:15.07 244
162. SEPP Aaron 06 Orca Swim Club 100m Breaststroke 1:31.40 243
163. LAURI Silver 07 Tartu Ujumisklubi 200m Medley 3:02.73 242
164. PIIRMAA Arti 05 Paide Ujumisklubi 100m Breaststroke 1:31.70 241
165. VOSKANS Daniels 06 Kipsalas peldbaseins 100m Backstroke 1:23.53 239

ALLIKA Mattias 08 Tartu Ujumisklubi 50m Backstroke 38.67 239
167. BALAJEV Kirill 07 Spordiklubi Aquaway 50m Freestyle 33.73 238

LAURI Silver 07 Tartu Ujumisklubi 100m Freestyle 1:15.66 238
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169. AAVIK Konrad 07 Tartu Ujumisklubi 50m Freestyle 33.75 237
170. TONISSON Mattias 06 Kalevi Ujumiskool 100m Backstroke 1:23.98 235
171. ALEKSANDERSON Erik 07 Tartu Ujumisklubi 100m Freestyle 1:16.28 232
172. ALLEKORS Erik 07 Audentese Spordiklubi 50m Freestyle 34.05 231

ALLIKA Mattias 08 Tartu Ujumisklubi 100m Freestyle 1:16.40 231
SAMMEL Robert 06 Wiru Swim 200m Medley 3:05.61 231

175. TONISSON Mattias 06 Kalevi Ujumiskool 200m Medley 3:06.27 229
KASE Raido 07 Ujumise Spordiklubi 200m Freestyle 2:46.52 229

177. SAMMEL Robert 06 Wiru Swim 100m Breaststroke 1:33.85 225
REMETS Vadim 07 Tartu Ujumisklubi 100m Backstroke 1:25.16 225

179. REIVART Kristjan 06 Tartu Ujumisklubi 100m Breaststroke 1:34.36 221
SEPP Aaron 06 Orca Swim Club 50m Breaststroke 42.89 221

181. REIVART Kristjan 06 Tartu Ujumisklubi 100m Backstroke 1:26.41 216
182. VOSKANS Daniels 06 Kipsalas peldbaseins 200m Breaststroke 3:31.19 215

ALEKSANDERSON Erik 07 Tartu Ujumisklubi 200m Medley 3:10.02 215
184. KADAK Sander 06 Orca Swim Club 50m Butterfly 37.25 213
185. BALAJEV Kirill 07 Spordiklubi Aquaway 200m Freestyle 2:51.83 209
186. ALEKSANDERSON Erik 07 Tartu Ujumisklubi 100m Breaststroke 1:36.50 207
187. SEPP Aaron 06 Orca Swim Club 50m Backstroke 40.60 206
188. UMMIK Tauri 07 Tartu Ujumisklubi 100m Freestyle 1:19.65 204
189. KANGUR Artur 07 Ujumise Spordiklubi 100m Freestyle 1:19.81 203
190. ALLEKORS Erik 07 Audentese Spordiklubi 100m Backstroke 1:29.11 197

KANGUR Artur 07 Ujumise Spordiklubi 50m Breaststroke 44.57 197
192. RANNIK Kristo 06 Ujumise Spordiklubi 50m Butterfly 38.51 193

LOGINOV Arseni 07 Tartu Ujumisklubi 50m Butterfly 38.52 193
194. KANGUR Artur 07 Ujumise Spordiklubi 100m Breaststroke 1:39.37 189
195. SARAPUU Karl Markus 07 Tartu Ujumisklubi 100m Freestyle 1:22.11 186
196. AAVIK Konrad 07 Tartu Ujumisklubi 50m Backstroke 42.07 185
197. UMMIK Tauri 07 Tartu Ujumisklubi 200m Backstroke 3:16.65 184
198. ALLEKORS Erik 07 Audentese Spordiklubi 50m Backstroke 42.33 182

KAAR Mathias 05 Orca Swim Club 50m Breaststroke 45.72 182
200. VAELK Rasmus 07 Orca Swim Club 50m Breaststroke 45.85 181
201. LAURI Silver 07 Tartu Ujumisklubi 200m Butterfly 3:17.28 180
202. LOGINOV Arseni 07 Tartu Ujumisklubi 50m Breaststroke 46.22 176
203. SIRK Andri 09 Tartu Ujumisklubi 50m Backstroke 42.91 174
204. SOLOVJOV Roman 05 Spordiklubi Aquaway 50m Freestyle 37.47 173
205. NOVIKOV Kirill 06 NRK Kalev 100m Freestyle 1:24.25 172
206. UMMIK Tauri 07 Tartu Ujumisklubi 200m Medley 3:25.31 171
207. ALLEKORS Erik 07 Audentese Spordiklubi 100m Breaststroke 1:42.92 170

AAVIK Konrad 07 Tartu Ujumisklubi 50m Breaststroke 46.76 170
209. DANILOV Jaroslav 07 Spordiklubi Aquaway 50m Freestyle 37.96 167
210. ALLIKA Mattias 08 Tartu Ujumisklubi 50m Breaststroke 47.42 163

ALLEKORS Erik 07 Audentese Spordiklubi 50m Breaststroke 47.48 163
212. SOLOVJOV Roman 05 Spordiklubi Aquaway 50m Breaststroke 47.55 162
213. BALAJEV Kirill 07 Spordiklubi Aquaway 100m Butterfly 1:31.82 159
214. PUKK Rome 10 Kalevi Ujumiskool 50m Butterfly 41.14 158
215. PUKK Rome 10 Kalevi Ujumiskool 100m Butterfly 1:32.81 154
216. DANILOV Jaroslav 07 Spordiklubi Aquaway 100m Backstroke 1:36.97 152

SIRK Andri 09 Tartu Ujumisklubi 50m Breaststroke 48.53 152
218. SOLOVJOV Roman 05 Spordiklubi Aquaway 100m Backstroke 1:37.58 150
219. DANILOV Jaroslav 07 Spordiklubi Aquaway 50m Breaststroke 48.87 149
220. SIRK Andri 09 Tartu Ujumisklubi 100m Backstroke 1:37.89 148
221. NOVIKOV Kirill 06 NRK Kalev 50m Breaststroke 49.21 146
222. UMMIK Tauri 07 Tartu Ujumisklubi 100m Butterfly 1:36.95 135
223. SIRK Andri 09 Tartu Ujumisklubi 100m Breaststroke 1:51.70 133
224. AAVIK Oliver 09 Tartu Ujumisklubi 50m Backstroke 47.10 132
225. SARAPUU Karl Markus 07 Tartu Ujumisklubi 100m Breaststroke 1:52.23 131
226. AAVIK Oliver 09 Tartu Ujumisklubi 50m Freestyle 41.21 130
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227. PUKK Rome 10 Kalevi Ujumiskool 200m Butterfly 3:45.52 120
228. AAVIK Oliver 09 Tartu Ujumisklubi 50m Breaststroke 54.43 108
229. SARAPUU Karl Markus 07 Tartu Ujumisklubi 100m Butterfly 1:45.44 105

Boys, YOB 2003 - 2004

1. SOLODOV Demid 03 Spordiklubi Energia 100m Freestyle 53.29 682
2. SOLODOV Demid 03 Spordiklubi Energia 200m Freestyle 2:00.83 601
3. SOLODOV Demid 03 Spordiklubi Energia 400m Freestyle 4:21.53 595
4. KARATSEVSKI Nikita 03 Orca Swim Club 100m Butterfly 59.46 588
5. SOLODOV Demid 03 Spordiklubi Energia 200m Medley 2:16.09 587
6. ASTRELIN Dmitri 03 Spordiklubi Garant 50m Butterfly 26.88 568
7. LASIMER Artur 04 Spordiklubi Energia 100m Freestyle 56.72 565

MINAJEV Maksim 03 Spordiklubi Garant 50m Backstroke 29.03 565
ROOSE Ralf 04 Tartu Ujumisklubi 50m Breaststroke 31.38 565

10. ROOSE Ralf 04 Tartu Ujumisklubi 50m Breaststroke 31.40 564
KUULPAK Hans-Mikk 04 TOPi Ujumisklubi 400m Freestyle 4:26.24 564

12. MINAJEV Maksim 03 Spordiklubi Garant 100m Backstroke 1:02.96 558
PRITS Ralf Erik 04 MyFitness 100m Backstroke 1:02.98 558

14. KUULPAK Hans-Mikk 04 TOPi Ujumisklubi 200m Freestyle 2:04.37 551
15. ASTRELIN Dmitri 03 Spordiklubi Garant 50m Butterfly 27.18 550
16. ASTRELIN Dmitri 03 Spordiklubi Garant 200m Butterfly 2:16.61 543
17. MINAJEV Maksim 03 Spordiklubi Garant 50m Backstroke 29.43 542
18. ORAV Patrick 04 Audentese Spordiklubi 50m Freestyle 25.69 539

KARATSEVSKI Nikita 03 Orca Swim Club 50m Freestyle 25.69 539
20. ORAV Patrick 04 Audentese Spordiklubi 50m Freestyle 25.78 533
21. SOLODOV Demid 03 Spordiklubi Energia 50m Breaststroke 32.06 530
22. PRITS Ralf Erik 04 MyFitness 200m Backstroke 2:18.58 526

KUZNETSOV Maksim 04 Spordiklubi Garant 400m Freestyle 4:32.51 526
24. ROOSE Ralf 04 Tartu Ujumisklubi 50m Freestyle 25.98 521
25. KAALIK Artjom 04 Spordiklubi Energia 50m Breaststroke 32.28 519
26. KUDRJAVCEVS Pavels 03 Rezekne 200m Breaststroke 2:37.71 518
27. PRIBOSLAVSKI Jegor 03 Spordiklubi Energia 400m Freestyle 4:34.49 515
28. ROOSE Ralf 04 Tartu Ujumisklubi 100m Breaststroke 1:11.40 511

SOLODOV Demid 03 Spordiklubi Energia 50m Breaststroke 32.44 511
30. LASIMER Artur 04 Spordiklubi Energia 200m Freestyle 2:07.75 509
31. KAALIK Artjom 04 Spordiklubi Energia 100m Breaststroke 1:11.64 506

ROOSE Ralf 04 Tartu Ujumisklubi 50m Freestyle 26.23 506
33. KAALIK Artjom 04 Spordiklubi Energia 50m Breaststroke 32.78 496
34. KARATSEVSKI Nikita 03 Orca Swim Club 50m Freestyle 26.46 493
35. TISCHLER Raigo 04 Paide Ujumisklubi 100m Freestyle 59.48 490
36. MARRAN Mihkel Melker 03 Ujumisklubi Briis 200m Breaststroke 2:40.84 488
37. MARRAN Mihkel Melker 03 Ujumisklubi Briis 50m Breaststroke 33.15 479
38. LIIV Armin 04 Audentese Spordiklubi 100m Freestyle 59.98 478

PRIBOSLAVSKI Jegor 03 Spordiklubi Energia 200m Freestyle 2:10.41 478
40. MARRAN Mihkel Melker 03 Ujumisklubi Briis 100m Breaststroke 1:13.08 476
41. TAMMIS Tristan 04 Audentese Spordiklubi 50m Backstroke 30.77 474
42. MARRAN Mihkel Melker 03 Ujumisklubi Briis 50m Breaststroke 33.30 473
43. KARATSEVSKI Nikita 03 Orca Swim Club 100m Backstroke 1:06.59 472

JAAS Nikita 03 Spordiklubi Aquaway 50m Freestyle 26.84 472
45. JAAS Nikita 03 Spordiklubi Aquaway 50m Freestyle 27.06 461
46. TAMMIS Tristan 04 Audentese Spordiklubi 50m Backstroke 31.13 458

KUZNETSOV Maksim 04 Spordiklubi Garant 200m Butterfly 2:24.57 458
48. ULMAS Artur 04 Audentese Spordiklubi 50m Freestyle 27.14 457
49. KUZNETSOV Maksim 04 Spordiklubi Garant 50m Butterfly 29.00 452
50. ULMAS Artur 04 Audentese Spordiklubi 50m Freestyle 27.30 449
51. ORAV Patrick 04 Audentese Spordiklubi 100m Breaststroke 1:14.68 446
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ORAV Patrick 04 Audentese Spordiklubi 50m Backstroke 31.41 446
53. ULMAS Artur 04 Audentese Spordiklubi 200m Medley 2:30.14 437
54. TAMMIS Tristan 04 Audentese Spordiklubi 100m Backstroke 1:08.42 435
55. ULMAS Artur 04 Audentese Spordiklubi 200m Freestyle 2:15.19 429
56. PRIBOSLAVSKI Jegor 03 Spordiklubi Energia 50m Butterfly 29.54 428
57. TAMMIS Tristan 04 Audentese Spordiklubi 200m Backstroke 2:28.90 424
58. LIIV Armin 04 Audentese Spordiklubi 100m Butterfly 1:06.44 421
59. PRIBOSLAVSKI Jegor 03 Spordiklubi Energia 50m Butterfly 29.76 419
60. SOOVIK Carl Robert 04 Paernu Spordikool 400m Freestyle 4:54.11 418
61. TAMMIS Tristan 04 Audentese Spordiklubi 50m Breaststroke 34.80 414
62. LIIV Armin 04 Audentese Spordiklubi 50m Backstroke 32.32 409
63. TAMMIS Tristan 04 Audentese Spordiklubi 50m Butterfly 30.05 407

TISCHLER Raigo 04 Paide Ujumisklubi 100m Backstroke 1:09.92 407
65. TAMMIS Tristan 04 Audentese Spordiklubi 50m Butterfly 30.06 406
66. ULMAS Artur 04 Audentese Spordiklubi 200m Backstroke 2:31.40 403

JAAS Nikita 03 Spordiklubi Aquaway 100m Backstroke 1:10.14 403
68. SOOVIK Carl Robert 04 Paernu Spordikool 200m Breaststroke 2:51.57 402
69. ORAV Patrick 04 Audentese Spordiklubi 50m Backstroke 32.65 397

JAAS Nikita 03 Spordiklubi Aquaway 200m Freestyle 2:18.69 397
71. SOOVIK Carl Robert 04 Paernu Spordikool 50m Breaststroke 35.38 394
72. KUDRJAVCEVS Dainis 04 Rezekne 200m Backstroke 2:33.13 390
73. KOBOTSEV Vadim 03 Maardu Ujumisklubi 200m Freestyle 2:19.71 389
74. SOOVIK Carl Robert 04 Paernu Spordikool 50m Breaststroke 35.76 382
75. TAMMIS Tristan 04 Audentese Spordiklubi 50m Breaststroke 35.77 381
76. LIIV Armin 04 Audentese Spordiklubi 50m Backstroke 33.35 372
77. LASKO Aleksander 04 Ujumise Spordiklubi 50m Breaststroke 36.11 371
78. ORAV Patrick 04 Audentese Spordiklubi 200m Backstroke 2:35.90 369
79. SOOVIK Carl Robert 04 Paernu Spordikool 400m Medley 5:39.97 368
80. SOOVIK Carl Robert 04 Paernu Spordikool 100m Breaststroke 1:19.81 366
81. LASKO Aleksander 04 Ujumise Spordiklubi 50m Breaststroke 36.51 359
82. LASKO Aleksander 04 Ujumise Spordiklubi 200m Breaststroke 3:00.34 346
83. LIIV Armin 04 Audentese Spordiklubi 100m Backstroke 1:13.87 345
84. MALOSEV Jegor 04 Spordiklubi Energia 100m Breaststroke 1:22.39 332
85. LASKO Aleksander 04 Ujumise Spordiklubi 200m Freestyle 2:27.68 329
86. MALOSEV Jegor 04 Spordiklubi Energia 100m Backstroke 1:15.65 321
87. SOOVIK Carl Robert 04 Paernu Spordikool 100m Backstroke 1:15.98 317
88. LASKO Aleksander 04 Ujumise Spordiklubi 50m Freestyle 30.83 311
89. LEIB Richard 04 Tartu Ujumisklubi 50m Backstroke 35.92 298
90. LEIB Richard 04 Tartu Ujumisklubi 50m Backstroke 36.12 293
91. LEIB Richard 04 Tartu Ujumisklubi 50m Freestyle 31.49 292
92. LEIB Richard 04 Tartu Ujumisklubi 100m Freestyle 1:11.73 279
93. LEIB Richard 04 Tartu Ujumisklubi 100m Backstroke 1:22.54 247

Men

1. SELI Karel 98 Tartu Ujumisklubi 50m Breaststroke 29.12 707
2. SOLODOV Demid 03 Spordiklubi Energia 100m Freestyle 53.29 682

VILCANS Pavels 90 Ventspils SS Spars 100m Backstroke 58.88 682
4. VILCANS Pavels 90 Ventspils SS Spars 50m Backstroke 27.29 680
5. VAINIKK Rando 00 Paernu Spordikool 100m Freestyle 53.70 666
6. LOOKENE Rain Rasmus 01 MyFitness 50m Butterfly 25.79 643

VILCANS Pavels 90 Ventspils SS Spars 50m Butterfly 25.80 643
8. VILCANS Pavels 90 Ventspils SS Spars 50m Backstroke 27.87 638
9. VAINIKK Rando 00 Paernu Spordikool 50m Freestyle 24.31 636

10. LOOKENE Rain Rasmus 01 MyFitness 50m Butterfly 25.93 633
11. ROOSE Robert 96 Tartu Ujumisklubi 50m Butterfly 25.99 629
12. VILCANS Pavels 90 Ventspils SS Spars 50m Butterfly 26.02 626
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13. PAERISMAA Uku 01 Ujumisklubi Briis 100m Freestyle 54.86 625
14. PAAVO Sander 98 Audentese Spordiklubi 400m Freestyle 4:17.45 624
15. SELI Karel 98 Tartu Ujumisklubi 100m Breaststroke 1:06.83 623
16. ROOSE Robert 96 Tartu Ujumisklubi 50m Butterfly 26.18 615
17. LOOKENE Rain Rasmus 01 MyFitness 100m Freestyle 55.26 611
18. NIINE Jannes 02 Ujumisklubi Aktiiv 50m Backstroke 28.29 610
19. VAINIKK Rando 00 Paernu Spordikool 50m Freestyle 24.67 608

SELI Karel 98 Tartu Ujumisklubi 50m Breaststroke 30.62 608
21. ROOSE Robert 96 Tartu Ujumisklubi 100m Butterfly 58.96 603
22. SOLODOV Demid 03 Spordiklubi Energia 200m Freestyle 2:00.83 601

VILCANS Pavels 90 Ventspils SS Spars 50m Freestyle 24.77 601
24. NIINE Jannes 02 Ujumisklubi Aktiiv 50m Backstroke 28.47 599
25. SOLODOV Demid 03 Spordiklubi Energia 400m Freestyle 4:21.53 595
26. KARATSEVSKI Nikita 03 Orca Swim Club 100m Butterfly 59.46 588
27. SOLODOV Demid 03 Spordiklubi Energia 200m Medley 2:16.09 587

BEDITSKI Aleksandr 02 Spordiklubi Garant 50m Backstroke 28.65 587
29. LOOKENE Rain Rasmus 01 MyFitness 50m Freestyle 25.08 579

VAINIKK Rando 00 Paernu Spordikool 100m Backstroke 1:02.20 579
31. GURJANOVS Viktors 01 Ventspils SS Spars 50m Freestyle 25.14 575
32. VILCANS Pavels 90 Ventspils SS Spars 50m Freestyle 25.15 574
33. PENZEJEVS Klims 02 Ventspils SS Spars 50m Breaststroke 31.23 573
34. VAINIKK Rando 00 Paernu Spordikool 400m Freestyle 4:25.57 569
35. ASTRELIN Dmitri 03 Spordiklubi Garant 50m Butterfly 26.88 568

LOOKENE Rain Rasmus 01 MyFitness 50m Freestyle 25.24 568
37. GURJANOVS Viktors 01 Ventspils SS Spars 100m Freestyle 56.65 567
38. LASIMER Artur 04 Spordiklubi Energia 100m Freestyle 56.72 565

MINAJEV Maksim 03 Spordiklubi Garant 50m Backstroke 29.03 565
ROOSE Ralf 04 Tartu Ujumisklubi 50m Breaststroke 31.38 565

41. ROOSE Ralf 04 Tartu Ujumisklubi 50m Breaststroke 31.40 564
KUULPAK Hans-Mikk 04 TOPi Ujumisklubi 400m Freestyle 4:26.24 564

43. NIINE Jannes 02 Ujumisklubi Aktiiv 100m Backstroke 1:02.84 561
PAERISMAA Uku 01 Ujumisklubi Briis 50m Freestyle 25.35 561
PAERISMAA Uku 01 Ujumisklubi Briis 50m Freestyle 25.35 561

46. PAAVO Sander 98 Audentese Spordiklubi 200m Butterfly 2:15.27 560
47. PAERISMAA Uku 01 Ujumisklubi Briis 50m Backstroke 29.13 559
48. MINAJEV Maksim 03 Spordiklubi Garant 100m Backstroke 1:02.96 558

PRITS Ralf Erik 04 MyFitness 100m Backstroke 1:02.98 558
50. SABANOV Aleksandr 02 Spordiklubi Garant 50m Butterfly 27.06 557
51. GURJANOVS Viktors 01 Ventspils SS Spars 50m Freestyle 25.45 554
52. IVANOV Nikita 05 ARGO Ujumisklubi 100m Freestyle 57.13 553
53. KUULPAK Hans-Mikk 04 TOPi Ujumisklubi 200m Freestyle 2:04.37 551
54. ASTRELIN Dmitri 03 Spordiklubi Garant 50m Butterfly 27.18 550
55. PENZEJEVS Klims 02 Ventspils SS Spars 50m Breaststroke 31.68 549
56. ASTRELIN Dmitri 03 Spordiklubi Garant 200m Butterfly 2:16.61 543
57. MINAJEV Maksim 03 Spordiklubi Garant 50m Backstroke 29.43 542
58. VAINIKK Rando 00 Paernu Spordikool 100m Butterfly 1:01.14 541
59. ORAV Patrick 04 Audentese Spordiklubi 50m Freestyle 25.69 539

LOOKENE Rain Rasmus 01 MyFitness 100m Butterfly 1:01.21 539
KARATSEVSKI Nikita 03 Orca Swim Club 50m Freestyle 25.69 539

62. PENT Mihkel 05 Ujumise Spordiklubi 100m Freestyle 57.74 536
63. BEDITSKI Aleksandr 02 Spordiklubi Garant 50m Backstroke 29.59 533

ORAV Patrick 04 Audentese Spordiklubi 50m Freestyle 25.78 533
65. GURJANOVS Viktors 01 Ventspils SS Spars 50m Breaststroke 32.01 532
66. SOLODOV Demid 03 Spordiklubi Energia 50m Breaststroke 32.06 530
67. PRITS Ralf Erik 04 MyFitness 200m Backstroke 2:18.58 526

KUZNETSOV Maksim 04 Spordiklubi Garant 400m Freestyle 4:32.51 526
GURJANOVS Viktors 01 Ventspils SS Spars 50m Breaststroke 32.13 526

70. ROOSE Ralf 04 Tartu Ujumisklubi 50m Freestyle 25.98 521
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71. KAALIK Artjom 04 Spordiklubi Energia 50m Breaststroke 32.28 519
72. KUDRJAVCEVS Pavels 03 Rezekne 200m Breaststroke 2:37.71 518

PAERISMAA Uku 01 Ujumisklubi Briis 50m Butterfly 27.72 518
74. PENZEJEVS Klims 02 Ventspils SS Spars 200m Breaststroke 2:37.73 517
75. PRIBOSLAVSKI Jegor 03 Spordiklubi Energia 400m Freestyle 4:34.49 515

VARES Kaarup 01 Tartu Ujumisklubi 50m Butterfly 27.78 515
LEMESKO Daniils 98 Kipsalas peldbaseins 50m Freestyle 26.07 515

78. BEDITSKI Aleksandr 02 Spordiklubi Garant 200m Freestyle 2:07.50 512
SABANOV Aleksandr 02 Spordiklubi Garant 50m Butterfly 27.83 512

80. ROOSE Ralf 04 Tartu Ujumisklubi 100m Breaststroke 1:11.40 511
SOLODOV Demid 03 Spordiklubi Energia 50m Breaststroke 32.44 511

82. LASIMER Artur 04 Spordiklubi Energia 200m Freestyle 2:07.75 509
83. LEMESKO Daniils 98 Kipsalas peldbaseins 50m Freestyle 26.20 508

PAERISMAA Uku 01 Ujumisklubi Briis 50m Breaststroke 32.51 508
85. VASSILJEV Jegor 05 Spordiklubi Energia 400m Freestyle 4:35.85 507
86. KAALIK Artjom 04 Spordiklubi Energia 100m Breaststroke 1:11.64 506

PAERISMAA Uku 01 Ujumisklubi Briis 50m Backstroke 30.10 506
ROOSE Ralf 04 Tartu Ujumisklubi 50m Freestyle 26.23 506

89. SABANOV Aleksandr 02 Spordiklubi Garant 100m Freestyle 58.89 505
90. PAERISMAA Uku 01 Ujumisklubi Briis 50m Butterfly 27.97 504

VARES Kaarup 01 Tartu Ujumisklubi 50m Butterfly 27.98 504
92. TAMMIK Remi 05 Paernu Spordikool 100m Freestyle 58.96 503
93. IVANOV Nikita 05 ARGO Ujumisklubi 200m Freestyle 2:08.32 502
94. PAERISMAA Uku 01 Ujumisklubi Briis 50m Breaststroke 32.66 501
95. PENZEJEVS Klims 02 Ventspils SS Spars 100m Breaststroke 1:12.03 498
96. SOORM Aleksandr 05 Tartu Ujumisklubi 100m Freestyle 59.26 496

KAALIK Artjom 04 Spordiklubi Energia 50m Breaststroke 32.78 496
98. PAERISMAA Uku 01 Ujumisklubi Briis 100m Backstroke 1:05.54 495
99. KARATSEVSKI Nikita 03 Orca Swim Club 50m Freestyle 26.46 493

100. TISCHLER Raigo 04 Paide Ujumisklubi 100m Freestyle 59.48 490
ROOTSMA Jass 02 Ujumise Spordiklubi 50m Freestyle 26.51 490

102. MARRAN Mihkel Melker 03 Ujumisklubi Briis 200m Breaststroke 2:40.84 488
103. ROOTSMA Jass 02 Ujumise Spordiklubi 50m Freestyle 26.60 485
104. SOORM Aleksandr 05 Tartu Ujumisklubi 200m Freestyle 2:09.87 484
105. TAMMIK Remi 05 Paernu Spordikool 200m Freestyle 2:09.97 483

SERGEJEV Nikita 05 Spordiklubi Energia 400m Freestyle 4:40.41 483
107. SABANOV Aleksandr 02 Spordiklubi Garant 50m Breaststroke 33.08 482
108. LEMESKO Daniils 98 Kipsalas peldbaseins 100m Freestyle 59.83 481

TAMMIK Remi 05 Paernu Spordikool 50m Backstroke 30.62 481
110. VASSILJEV Jegor 05 Spordiklubi Energia 100m Freestyle 59.89 480
111. MARRAN Mihkel Melker 03 Ujumisklubi Briis 50m Breaststroke 33.15 479
112. LIIV Armin 04 Audentese Spordiklubi 100m Freestyle 59.98 478

PRIBOSLAVSKI Jegor 03 Spordiklubi Energia 200m Freestyle 2:10.41 478
114. PRANS Sten-Artti 05 Tartu Ujumisklubi 100m Freestyle 1:00.07 476

MARRAN Mihkel Melker 03 Ujumisklubi Briis 100m Breaststroke 1:13.08 476
116. SABANOV Aleksandr 02 Spordiklubi Garant 50m Breaststroke 33.24 475
117. TAMMIK Remi 05 Paernu Spordikool 200m Backstroke 2:23.53 474

VOOL Mattias 05 Tartu Ujumisklubi 50m Freestyle 26.81 474
TAMMIS Tristan 04 Audentese Spordiklubi 50m Backstroke 30.77 474

120. MARRAN Mihkel Melker 03 Ujumisklubi Briis 50m Breaststroke 33.30 473
121. KARATSEVSKI Nikita 03 Orca Swim Club 100m Backstroke 1:06.59 472

JAAS Nikita 03 Spordiklubi Aquaway 50m Freestyle 26.84 472
123. TAMMIK Remi 05 Paernu Spordikool 50m Backstroke 30.84 471
124. SUUROJA Carl-Joseph 02 TOPi Ujumisklubi 100m Freestyle 1:00.31 470
125. NIINE Jannes 02 Ujumisklubi Aktiiv 50m Freestyle 26.90 469
126. IVANOV Nikita 05 ARGO Ujumisklubi 400m Freestyle 4:44.03 465
127. VASSILJEV Jegor 05 Spordiklubi Energia 200m Freestyle 2:11.66 464
128. VARES Kaarup 01 Tartu Ujumisklubi 50m Backstroke 31.01 463



Splash Meet Manager, 11.59270 Registered to Tartu Ujumisklubi 26.05.2019 12:27 - Page 20

Finis Cup
Tartu, 25. - 26.5.2019

SUUROJA Carl-Joseph 02 TOPi Ujumisklubi 50m Butterfly 28.77 463
130. ROOTSMA Jass 02 Ujumise Spordiklubi 50m Butterfly 28.80 462
131. JAAS Nikita 03 Spordiklubi Aquaway 50m Freestyle 27.06 461
132. TAMMIK Remi 05 Paernu Spordikool 100m Backstroke 1:07.17 459

SOORM Aleksandr 05 Tartu Ujumisklubi 50m Freestyle 27.09 459
134. TAMMIS Tristan 04 Audentese Spordiklubi 50m Backstroke 31.13 458

KUZNETSOV Maksim 04 Spordiklubi Garant 200m Butterfly 2:24.57 458
ROOTSMA Jass 02 Ujumise Spordiklubi 50m Butterfly 28.88 458

137. ULMAS Artur 04 Audentese Spordiklubi 50m Freestyle 27.14 457
VOOL Mattias 05 Tartu Ujumisklubi 50m Freestyle 27.14 457

139. MOSKALENKO Denis 05 Paernu Spordikool 50m Breaststroke 33.73 455
140. VOOL Mattias 05 Tartu Ujumisklubi 100m Freestyle 1:01.04 453

SOORM Aleksandr 05 Tartu Ujumisklubi 50m Freestyle 27.21 453
142. KUZNETSOV Maksim 04 Spordiklubi Garant 50m Butterfly 29.00 452

SOORM Aleksandr 05 Tartu Ujumisklubi 400m Freestyle 4:46.68 452
144. SERGEJEV Nikita 05 Spordiklubi Energia 100m Freestyle 1:01.24 449

ULMAS Artur 04 Audentese Spordiklubi 50m Freestyle 27.30 449
146. ORAV Patrick 04 Audentese Spordiklubi 100m Breaststroke 1:14.68 446

ORAV Patrick 04 Audentese Spordiklubi 50m Backstroke 31.41 446
148. PENT Mihkel 05 Ujumise Spordiklubi 50m Breaststroke 34.03 443
149. BEDITSKI Aleksandr 02 Spordiklubi Garant 200m Medley 2:29.61 442

VOOL Mattias 05 Tartu Ujumisklubi 50m Butterfly 29.23 442
151. RUOTSALAINEN Patrik 02 Ujumise Spordiklubi 50m Freestyle 27.49 440

PENT Mihkel 05 Ujumise Spordiklubi 50m Breaststroke 34.10 440
153. SUUROJA Carl-Joseph 02 TOPi Ujumisklubi 50m Butterfly 29.28 439
154. NIKITIN Bogdan 05 Spordiklubi Energia 100m Breaststroke 1:15.17 438
155. ULMAS Artur 04 Audentese Spordiklubi 200m Medley 2:30.14 437

KOPPEN Joonas 06 Spordiklubi Fortuna 400m Freestyle 4:49.87 437
157. TAMMIS Tristan 04 Audentese Spordiklubi 100m Backstroke 1:08.42 435
158. ULMAS Artur 04 Audentese Spordiklubi 200m Freestyle 2:15.19 429
159. PRIBOSLAVSKI Jegor 03 Spordiklubi Energia 50m Butterfly 29.54 428
160. NIKITIN Bogdan 05 Spordiklubi Energia 50m Breaststroke 34.45 427

MOSKALENKO Denis 05 Paernu Spordikool 50m Breaststroke 34.46 427
162. TAMMIS Tristan 04 Audentese Spordiklubi 200m Backstroke 2:28.90 424

PRANS Sten-Artti 05 Tartu Ujumisklubi 200m Freestyle 2:15.76 424
164. LIIV Armin 04 Audentese Spordiklubi 100m Butterfly 1:06.44 421

MOSKALENKO Denis 05 Paernu Spordikool 100m Breaststroke 1:16.18 421
VOOL Mattias 05 Tartu Ujumisklubi 50m Butterfly 29.70 421

167. RUOTSALAINEN Patrik 02 Ujumise Spordiklubi 50m Backstroke 32.04 420
168. PRIBOSLAVSKI Jegor 03 Spordiklubi Energia 50m Butterfly 29.76 419
169. SOOVIK Carl Robert 04 Paernu Spordikool 400m Freestyle 4:54.11 418
170. MOSKALENKO Denis 05 Paernu Spordikool 200m Breaststroke 2:49.54 417

NIKITIN Bogdan 05 Spordiklubi Energia 50m Breaststroke 34.72 417
172. MOSKALENKO Denis 05 Paernu Spordikool 50m Butterfly 29.83 416
173. METSA Aap Valter 05 Ujumise Spordiklubi 200m Medley 2:32.73 415
174. TAMMIS Tristan 04 Audentese Spordiklubi 50m Breaststroke 34.80 414
175. METSA Aap Valter 05 Ujumise Spordiklubi 50m Butterfly 30.00 409

RUOTSALAINEN Patrik 02 Ujumise Spordiklubi 50m Butterfly 30.00 409
LIIV Armin 04 Audentese Spordiklubi 50m Backstroke 32.32 409

178. METSA Aap Valter 05 Ujumise Spordiklubi 50m Butterfly 30.03 407
TAMMIS Tristan 04 Audentese Spordiklubi 50m Butterfly 30.05 407
TISCHLER Raigo 04 Paide Ujumisklubi 100m Backstroke 1:09.92 407

181. TAMMIS Tristan 04 Audentese Spordiklubi 50m Butterfly 30.06 406
STERLIKOV Deniss 05 Johvi Spordikool 50m Breaststroke 35.03 406

183. ULMAS Artur 04 Audentese Spordiklubi 200m Backstroke 2:31.40 403
JAAS Nikita 03 Spordiklubi Aquaway 100m Backstroke 1:10.14 403

185. SOOVIK Carl Robert 04 Paernu Spordikool 200m Breaststroke 2:51.57 402
RUOTSALAINEN Patrik 02 Ujumise Spordiklubi 50m Backstroke 32.50 402
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187. STERLIKOV Deniss 05 Johvi Spordikool 50m Butterfly 30.22 400
188. ORAV Patrick 04 Audentese Spordiklubi 50m Backstroke 32.65 397

JAAS Nikita 03 Spordiklubi Aquaway 200m Freestyle 2:18.69 397
190. STERLIKOV Deniss 05 Johvi Spordikool 100m Freestyle 1:03.93 395

STERLIKOV Deniss 05 Johvi Spordikool 50m Breaststroke 35.36 395
MOSKALENKO Denis 05 Paernu Spordikool 50m Butterfly 30.33 395

193. RUOTSALAINEN Patrik 02 Ujumise Spordiklubi 200m Freestyle 2:19.05 394
SOOVIK Carl Robert 04 Paernu Spordikool 50m Breaststroke 35.38 394

195. STERLIKOV Deniss 05 Johvi Spordikool 50m Butterfly 30.45 391
ALTEBERG Artjom 06 Ujumise Spordiklubi 400m Freestyle 5:00.74 391
RUOTSALAINEN Patrik 02 Ujumise Spordiklubi 50m Butterfly 30.44 391

198. KUDRJAVCEVS Dainis 04 Rezekne 200m Backstroke 2:33.13 390
199. KOBOTSEV Vadim 03 Maardu Ujumisklubi 200m Freestyle 2:19.71 389
200. RUOTSALAINEN Patrik 02 Ujumise Spordiklubi 200m Medley 2:36.26 388

STERLIKOV Deniss 05 Johvi Spordikool 50m Backstroke 32.90 388
202. ALTEBERG Artjom 06 Ujumise Spordiklubi 100m Breaststroke 1:18.32 387
203. RUOTSALAINEN Patrik 02 Ujumise Spordiklubi 100m Butterfly 1:08.57 383
204. SOOVIK Carl Robert 04 Paernu Spordikool 50m Breaststroke 35.76 382
205. TAMMIS Tristan 04 Audentese Spordiklubi 50m Breaststroke 35.77 381
206. LEMESKO Daniils 98 Kipsalas peldbaseins 50m Butterfly 30.73 380

PASHENKOV Anton 06 Tartu Ujumisklubi 400m Freestyle 5:03.60 380
208. TAMMIK Remi 05 Paernu Spordikool 50m Butterfly 30.81 377
209. LIIV Armin 04 Audentese Spordiklubi 50m Backstroke 33.35 372
210. SERGEJEV Nikita 05 Spordiklubi Energia 200m Butterfly 2:35.18 371

LASKO Aleksander 04 Ujumise Spordiklubi 50m Breaststroke 36.11 371
212. ORAV Patrick 04 Audentese Spordiklubi 200m Backstroke 2:35.90 369
213. SOOVIK Carl Robert 04 Paernu Spordikool 400m Medley 5:39.97 368
214. STERLIKOV Deniss 05 Johvi Spordikool 50m Backstroke 33.53 366

SOOVIK Carl Robert 04 Paernu Spordikool 100m Breaststroke 1:19.81 366
216. MIHNUKEVICS Daniel 06 Spordiklubi Energia 100m Freestyle 1:05.74 363
217. KOLTSOV Vladislav 05 Spordiklubi Energia 100m Breaststroke 1:20.13 361
218. RUOTSALAINEN Patrik 02 Ujumise Spordiklubi 100m Backstroke 1:12.84 360
219. KESKUELA Siim 07 Tartu Ujumisklubi 50m Backstroke 33.76 359

LASKO Aleksander 04 Ujumise Spordiklubi 50m Breaststroke 36.51 359
221. PASHENKOV Anton 06 Tartu Ujumisklubi 200m Freestyle 2:23.87 356
222. BONDAREVS Glebs 01 Rezekne 50m Freestyle 29.51 355
223. AKSJONOV Artjom 07 Spordiklubi Energia 100m Freestyle 1:06.51 350
224. MIHHATSJOV Mihhail 05 Maardu Ujumisklubi 200m Freestyle 2:24.83 349
225. SUUROJA Carl-Joseph 02 TOPi Ujumisklubi 50m Breaststroke 36.86 348
226. PRANS Sten-Artti 05 Tartu Ujumisklubi 200m Backstroke 2:39.28 346

LASKO Aleksander 04 Ujumise Spordiklubi 200m Breaststroke 3:00.34 346
228. LIIV Armin 04 Audentese Spordiklubi 100m Backstroke 1:13.87 345
229. KESKUELA Siim 07 Tartu Ujumisklubi 50m Backstroke 34.22 344
230. ROHTLA Hendrik 05 Paide Ujumisklubi 100m Freestyle 1:07.05 342
231. MIHNUKEVICS Daniel 06 Spordiklubi Energia 200m Freestyle 2:26.41 338
232. BARANOVSKI Vjatseslav 05 Spordiklubi Dilan 100m Freestyle 1:07.35 337
233. KANEVSKI Dmitri 07 Spordiklubi Energia 400m Freestyle 5:16.46 336

KOLTSOV Vladislav 05 Spordiklubi Energia 100m Freestyle 1:07.45 336
RUOTSALAINEN Patrik 02 Ujumise Spordiklubi 200m Backstroke 2:40.87 336

236. KESKUELA Siim 07 Tartu Ujumisklubi 100m Backstroke 1:14.62 335
SIRK Kris 07 Tartu Ujumisklubi 100m Freestyle 1:07.53 335

238. KOPPEN Joonas 06 Spordiklubi Fortuna 50m Butterfly 32.07 334
239. SAULEP Silver 06 Paernu Spordikool 200m Breaststroke 3:02.66 333
240. TOMS Sander 05 Audentese Spordiklubi 100m Freestyle 1:07.69 332

ROMANOV Artjom 06 NRK Kalev 100m Freestyle 1:07.74 332
MALOSEV Jegor 04 Spordiklubi Energia 100m Breaststroke 1:22.39 332
REIMAND Hannes Villem 05 Ujumise Spordiklubi 50m Freestyle 30.19 332

244. ROHTLA Hendrik 05 Paide Ujumisklubi 50m Butterfly 32.17 331
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245. REIMAND Hannes Villem 05 Ujumise Spordiklubi 50m Freestyle 30.23 330
246. LASKO Aleksander 04 Ujumise Spordiklubi 200m Freestyle 2:27.68 329
247. SUKK Oliver 07 Audentese Spordiklubi 100m Freestyle 1:08.07 327
248. KOSHEVAROV Daniil 08 Spordiklubi Aquaway 400m Freestyle 5:19.62 326

BARANOVSKI Vjatseslav 05 Spordiklubi Dilan 200m Medley 2:45.63 326
250. KLUH Marek 02 Kohtla-Jaerve Veespordiklubi 50m Butterfly 32.40 324
251. KING Gleb 06 Spordiklubi Aquaway 50m Freestyle 30.46 323
252. TOMS Sander 05 Audentese Spordiklubi 50m Freestyle 30.48 322
253. MALOSEV Jegor 04 Spordiklubi Energia 100m Backstroke 1:15.65 321
254. KING Gleb 06 Spordiklubi Aquaway 50m Freestyle 30.58 319
255. SOOVIK Carl Robert 04 Paernu Spordikool 100m Backstroke 1:15.98 317
256. STANITSKI Nikita 06 Tartu Ujumisklubi 50m Breaststroke 38.17 314
257. KASE Raido 07 Ujumise Spordiklubi 100m Breaststroke 1:24.02 313
258. SUKK Oliver 07 Audentese Spordiklubi 50m Freestyle 30.82 312
259. LASKO Aleksander 04 Ujumise Spordiklubi 50m Freestyle 30.83 311
260. LOIKO Lukas Baltazar 06 Spordiklubi Energia 100m Freestyle 1:09.30 310
261. STANITSKI Nikita 06 Tartu Ujumisklubi 100m Backstroke 1:16.67 309

REIMAND Hannes Villem 05 Ujumise Spordiklubi 200m Freestyle 2:30.73 309
263. SOORM Aleksandr 05 Tartu Ujumisklubi 100m Butterfly 1:13.72 308
264. KESKUELA Siim 07 Tartu Ujumisklubi 50m Freestyle 31.01 306

SIRK Kris 07 Tartu Ujumisklubi 50m Backstroke 35.58 306
KAZAREVSKI Nikita 06 Ujumise Spordiklubi 100m Freestyle 1:09.56 306

267. AKSJONOV Artjom 07 Spordiklubi Energia 200m Butterfly 2:45.55 305
268. PETRIKOV Andrei 06 Spordiklubi Energia 100m Freestyle 1:09.73 304

STANITSKI Nikita 06 Tartu Ujumisklubi 50m Butterfly 33.12 304
270. KAAR Mathias 05 Orca Swim Club 50m Freestyle 31.17 301
271. KESKUELA Siim 07 Tartu Ujumisklubi 100m Freestyle 1:10.05 300
272. PETRIKOV Andrei 06 Spordiklubi Energia 200m Freestyle 2:32.47 299
273. ROMANOV Artjom 06 NRK Kalev 200m Freestyle 2:32.61 298

SAULEP Silver 06 Paernu Spordikool 100m Breaststroke 1:25.42 298
PIIRMAA Arti 05 Paide Ujumisklubi 100m Freestyle 1:10.19 298
LEIB Richard 04 Tartu Ujumisklubi 50m Backstroke 35.92 298
KESKUELA Siim 07 Tartu Ujumisklubi 200m Backstroke 2:47.47 298

278. KANEVSKI Dmitri 07 Spordiklubi Energia 100m Freestyle 1:10.27 297
SOOSAAR Andreas 06 Ujumise Spordiklubi 50m Backstroke 35.96 297

280. SERGEJEV Arseni 05 Spordiklubi Energia 100m Freestyle 1:10.34 296
KADAK Sander 06 Orca Swim Club 100m Freestyle 1:10.35 296

282. RANNIK Kristo 06 Ujumise Spordiklubi 100m Freestyle 1:10.56 293
LEIB Richard 04 Tartu Ujumisklubi 50m Backstroke 36.12 293

284. SAULEP Silver 06 Paernu Spordikool 50m Breaststroke 39.09 292
LEIB Richard 04 Tartu Ujumisklubi 50m Freestyle 31.49 292

286. KIHO Gerd Jesper 05 Tartu Ujumisklubi 50m Breaststroke 39.14 291
SIRK Kris 07 Tartu Ujumisklubi 50m Backstroke 36.21 291

288. SUKK Oliver 07 Audentese Spordiklubi 50m Breaststroke 39.17 290
LOGINOV Arseni 07 Tartu Ujumisklubi 100m Freestyle 1:10.80 290

290. KING Gleb 06 Spordiklubi Aquaway 200m Freestyle 2:34.13 289
SOOSAAR Andreas 06 Ujumise Spordiklubi 50m Backstroke 36.27 289

292. LOMONOSSOV Ivan 07 Spordiklubi Energia 100m Freestyle 1:10.99 288
293. SEPP Aaron 06 Orca Swim Club 50m Freestyle 31.67 287
294. KADAK Sander 06 Orca Swim Club 50m Freestyle 31.73 286

KING Gleb 06 Spordiklubi Aquaway 100m Backstroke 1:18.63 286
KAZAREVSKI Nikita 06 Ujumise Spordiklubi 50m Butterfly 33.78 286

297. SUKK Oliver 07 Audentese Spordiklubi 50m Butterfly 33.83 285
298. KANEVSKI Dmitri 07 Spordiklubi Energia 200m Butterfly 2:49.67 283

STANITSKI Nikita 06 Tartu Ujumisklubi 100m Breaststroke 1:26.87 283
300. SERGEJEV Arseni 05 Spordiklubi Energia 200m Medley 2:53.73 282
301. JUERGENSON Andreas 05 Tartu Ujumisklubi 100m Backstroke 1:19.13 281

LOGINOV Arseni 07 Tartu Ujumisklubi 200m Freestyle 2:35.69 281
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303. LEIB Richard 04 Tartu Ujumisklubi 100m Freestyle 1:11.73 279
SOOSAAR Andreas 06 Ujumise Spordiklubi 100m Freestyle 1:11.73 279
KAAR Mathias 05 Orca Swim Club 100m Freestyle 1:11.77 279

306. TAMM Kaspar 01 Tartu Ujumisklubi 50m Breaststroke 39.75 278
307. PASHENKOV Anton 06 Tartu Ujumisklubi 50m Butterfly 34.14 277

ROOTSMA Jass 02 Ujumise Spordiklubi 50m Breaststroke 39.78 277
309. KISELJOV Rostislav 06 Spordiklubi Energia 100m Breaststroke 1:27.80 275

SAMMEL Robert 06 Wiru Swim 100m Freestyle 1:12.11 275
311. KLUH Marek 02 Kohtla-Jaerve Veespordiklubi 50m Backstroke 36.91 274
312. LOIKO Lukas Baltazar 06 Spordiklubi Energia 100m Backstroke 1:19.85 273
313. KLUH Marek 02 Kohtla-Jaerve Veespordiklubi 50m Breaststroke 40.01 272
314. KESKUELA Siim 07 Tartu Ujumisklubi 50m Butterfly 34.42 270
315. KADAK Sander 06 Orca Swim Club 50m Backstroke 37.15 269

JUERGENSON Andreas 05 Tartu Ujumisklubi 100m Freestyle 1:12.61 269
SIRK Kris 07 Tartu Ujumisklubi 100m Backstroke 1:20.25 269

318. VAELK Rasmus 07 Orca Swim Club 50m Freestyle 32.41 268
319. PASHENKOV Anton 06 Tartu Ujumisklubi 50m Breaststroke 40.28 267
320. TOMS Sander 05 Audentese Spordiklubi 100m Backstroke 1:20.63 265

REIMAND Hannes Villem 05 Ujumise Spordiklubi 200m Medley 2:57.42 265
322. REIMAND Hannes Villem 05 Ujumise Spordiklubi 50m Backstroke 37.43 263

REMETS Vadim 07 Tartu Ujumisklubi 100m Freestyle 1:13.14 263
324. KIHO Gerd Jesper 05 Tartu Ujumisklubi 100m Breaststroke 1:29.30 261
325. LOGINOV Arseni 07 Tartu Ujumisklubi 200m Medley 2:58.94 258
326. BARANOVSKI Vjatseslav 05 Spordiklubi Dilan 50m Breaststroke 40.80 257

REIMAND Hannes Villem 05 Ujumise Spordiklubi 200m Backstroke 2:55.82 257
328. ROMANOV Artjom 06 NRK Kalev 50m Backstroke 37.80 255

VAELK Rasmus 07 Orca Swim Club 100m Freestyle 1:13.88 255
RANNIK Kristo 06 Ujumise Spordiklubi 200m Medley 2:59.73 255

331. SUKK Oliver 07 Audentese Spordiklubi 50m Backstroke 37.94 253
ROMANOV Artjom 06 NRK Kalev 200m Medley 3:00.11 253
KAAR Mathias 05 Orca Swim Club 100m Backstroke 1:21.88 253

334. TOMS Sander 05 Audentese Spordiklubi 50m Butterfly 35.28 251
335. SAULEP Silver 06 Paernu Spordikool 50m Backstroke 38.11 249
336. LOMONOSSOV Ivan 07 Spordiklubi Energia 100m Backstroke 1:22.48 248

SIRK Kris 07 Tartu Ujumisklubi 50m Breaststroke 41.29 248
338. LEIB Richard 04 Tartu Ujumisklubi 100m Backstroke 1:22.54 247

KADAK Sander 06 Orca Swim Club 100m Backstroke 1:22.61 247
SAULEP Silver 06 Paernu Spordikool 100m Backstroke 1:22.61 247
AAVIK Konrad 07 Tartu Ujumisklubi 100m Freestyle 1:14.76 247

342. VOSKANS Daniels 06 Kipsalas peldbaseins 200m Medley 3:02.04 245
343. TONISSON Mattias 06 Kalevi Ujumiskool 200m Backstroke 2:58.92 244

KISELJOV Rostislav 06 Spordiklubi Energia 100m Freestyle 1:15.07 244
345. TAMM Kaspar 01 Tartu Ujumisklubi 50m Freestyle 33.48 243

SEPP Aaron 06 Orca Swim Club 100m Breaststroke 1:31.40 243
347. LAURI Silver 07 Tartu Ujumisklubi 200m Medley 3:02.73 242
348. PIIRMAA Arti 05 Paide Ujumisklubi 100m Breaststroke 1:31.70 241
349. VOSKANS Daniels 06 Kipsalas peldbaseins 100m Backstroke 1:23.53 239

ALLIKA Mattias 08 Tartu Ujumisklubi 50m Backstroke 38.67 239
351. BALAJEV Kirill 07 Spordiklubi Aquaway 50m Freestyle 33.73 238

LAURI Silver 07 Tartu Ujumisklubi 100m Freestyle 1:15.66 238
353. AAVIK Konrad 07 Tartu Ujumisklubi 50m Freestyle 33.75 237
354. TONISSON Mattias 06 Kalevi Ujumiskool 100m Backstroke 1:23.98 235
355. ALEKSANDERSON Erik 07 Tartu Ujumisklubi 100m Freestyle 1:16.28 232
356. ALLEKORS Erik 07 Audentese Spordiklubi 50m Freestyle 34.05 231

ALLIKA Mattias 08 Tartu Ujumisklubi 100m Freestyle 1:16.40 231
SAMMEL Robert 06 Wiru Swim 200m Medley 3:05.61 231

359. TONISSON Mattias 06 Kalevi Ujumiskool 200m Medley 3:06.27 229
KASE Raido 07 Ujumise Spordiklubi 200m Freestyle 2:46.52 229



Splash Meet Manager, 11.59270 Registered to Tartu Ujumisklubi 26.05.2019 12:27 - Page 24

Finis Cup
Tartu, 25. - 26.5.2019

361. SAMMEL Robert 06 Wiru Swim 100m Breaststroke 1:33.85 225
REMETS Vadim 07 Tartu Ujumisklubi 100m Backstroke 1:25.16 225

363. REIVART Kristjan 06 Tartu Ujumisklubi 100m Breaststroke 1:34.36 221
SEPP Aaron 06 Orca Swim Club 50m Breaststroke 42.89 221

365. REIVART Kristjan 06 Tartu Ujumisklubi 100m Backstroke 1:26.41 216
366. VOSKANS Daniels 06 Kipsalas peldbaseins 200m Breaststroke 3:31.19 215

ALEKSANDERSON Erik 07 Tartu Ujumisklubi 200m Medley 3:10.02 215
368. KADAK Sander 06 Orca Swim Club 50m Butterfly 37.25 213
369. BALAJEV Kirill 07 Spordiklubi Aquaway 200m Freestyle 2:51.83 209
370. ALEKSANDERSON Erik 07 Tartu Ujumisklubi 100m Breaststroke 1:36.50 207
371. SEPP Aaron 06 Orca Swim Club 50m Backstroke 40.60 206
372. UMMIK Tauri 07 Tartu Ujumisklubi 100m Freestyle 1:19.65 204
373. KANGUR Artur 07 Ujumise Spordiklubi 100m Freestyle 1:19.81 203
374. ALLEKORS Erik 07 Audentese Spordiklubi 100m Backstroke 1:29.11 197

KANGUR Artur 07 Ujumise Spordiklubi 50m Breaststroke 44.57 197
376. RANNIK Kristo 06 Ujumise Spordiklubi 50m Butterfly 38.51 193

LOGINOV Arseni 07 Tartu Ujumisklubi 50m Butterfly 38.52 193
378. KANGUR Artur 07 Ujumise Spordiklubi 100m Breaststroke 1:39.37 189
379. SARAPUU Karl Markus 07 Tartu Ujumisklubi 100m Freestyle 1:22.11 186
380. AAVIK Konrad 07 Tartu Ujumisklubi 50m Backstroke 42.07 185
381. UMMIK Tauri 07 Tartu Ujumisklubi 200m Backstroke 3:16.65 184
382. ALLEKORS Erik 07 Audentese Spordiklubi 50m Backstroke 42.33 182

KAAR Mathias 05 Orca Swim Club 50m Breaststroke 45.72 182
384. VAELK Rasmus 07 Orca Swim Club 50m Breaststroke 45.85 181
385. LAURI Silver 07 Tartu Ujumisklubi 200m Butterfly 3:17.28 180
386. LOGINOV Arseni 07 Tartu Ujumisklubi 50m Breaststroke 46.22 176
387. SIRK Andri 09 Tartu Ujumisklubi 50m Backstroke 42.91 174
388. SOLOVJOV Roman 05 Spordiklubi Aquaway 50m Freestyle 37.47 173
389. NOVIKOV Kirill 06 NRK Kalev 100m Freestyle 1:24.25 172
390. UMMIK Tauri 07 Tartu Ujumisklubi 200m Medley 3:25.31 171
391. ALLEKORS Erik 07 Audentese Spordiklubi 100m Breaststroke 1:42.92 170

AAVIK Konrad 07 Tartu Ujumisklubi 50m Breaststroke 46.76 170
393. DANILOV Jaroslav 07 Spordiklubi Aquaway 50m Freestyle 37.96 167
394. ALLIKA Mattias 08 Tartu Ujumisklubi 50m Breaststroke 47.42 163

ALLEKORS Erik 07 Audentese Spordiklubi 50m Breaststroke 47.48 163
396. SOLOVJOV Roman 05 Spordiklubi Aquaway 50m Breaststroke 47.55 162
397. BALAJEV Kirill 07 Spordiklubi Aquaway 100m Butterfly 1:31.82 159
398. PUKK Rome 10 Kalevi Ujumiskool 50m Butterfly 41.14 158
399. PUKK Rome 10 Kalevi Ujumiskool 100m Butterfly 1:32.81 154
400. DANILOV Jaroslav 07 Spordiklubi Aquaway 100m Backstroke 1:36.97 152

SIRK Andri 09 Tartu Ujumisklubi 50m Breaststroke 48.53 152
402. SOLOVJOV Roman 05 Spordiklubi Aquaway 100m Backstroke 1:37.58 150
403. DANILOV Jaroslav 07 Spordiklubi Aquaway 50m Breaststroke 48.87 149
404. SIRK Andri 09 Tartu Ujumisklubi 100m Backstroke 1:37.89 148
405. NOVIKOV Kirill 06 NRK Kalev 50m Breaststroke 49.21 146
406. UMMIK Tauri 07 Tartu Ujumisklubi 100m Butterfly 1:36.95 135
407. SIRK Andri 09 Tartu Ujumisklubi 100m Breaststroke 1:51.70 133
408. AAVIK Oliver 09 Tartu Ujumisklubi 50m Backstroke 47.10 132
409. SARAPUU Karl Markus 07 Tartu Ujumisklubi 100m Breaststroke 1:52.23 131
410. AAVIK Oliver 09 Tartu Ujumisklubi 50m Freestyle 41.21 130
411. PUKK Rome 10 Kalevi Ujumiskool 200m Butterfly 3:45.52 120
412. AAVIK Oliver 09 Tartu Ujumisklubi 50m Breaststroke 54.43 108
413. SARAPUU Karl Markus 07 Tartu Ujumisklubi 100m Butterfly 1:45.44 105


